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TEAMS

1 ALB ALBANIA 3

2 ARM ARMENIA 20

3 AUT AUSTRIA 4

4 AZE AZERBAIJAN 26

5 BEL BELGIUM 1

6 BLR BELARUS 26

7 BUL BULGARIA 25

8 CRO CROATIA 6

9 CZE CZECHIA 5

10 DEN DENMARK 3

11 ESP SPAIN 6

12 EST ESTONIA 6

13 FIN FINLAND 5

14 FRA FRANCE 8

15 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1

16 GEO GEORGIA 21

17 GER GERMANY 16

18 GRE GREECE 11

19 HUN HUNGARY 15

20 IRL IRELAND 1

21 ISR ISRAEL 2

22 ITA ITALY 9

23 LTU LITHUANIA 4

24 MDA MOLDOVA 21

25 MKD NORTH MACEDONIA 3

26 MNE MONTENEGRO 1

27 NED NETHERLANDS 1

28 NOR NORWAY 4

29 POL POLAND 22

30 POR PORTUGAL 2

31 ROU ROMANIA 15

32 RUS RUSSIA 30

33 SRB SERBIA 14

34 SUI SWITZERLAND 7

Arena version 1.6.2



TEAMS

35 SWE SWEDEN 7

36 TUR TURKIYE 30

37 UKR UKRAINE 30

 

Number of Athletes  411
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N° Country Last Name First Name Level

1 FRA COFFARD Joël CATEGORY IS

2 SRB TOMIC Nemanja CATEGORY IS

3 BLR ANOSHKA Sergey CATEGORY I

4 GEO JORBENADZE Malkhaz CATEGORY I

5 SUI MAMIE Robin CATEGORY I

6 BUL FILCHEV Ventsislav Stoyanov CATEGORY IS

7 GRE GEORGIOU PAVLINA Pavlina CATEGORY IS

8 RUS SOKOLOV Artem CATEGORY I

9 AUT STRASSBAUER Sebastian CATEGORY I

10 AZE ALIYEV Kamran CATEGORY I

11 CZE SKALICKY Petr CATEGORY IS

12 ITA GIUFFRIDA Angela CATEGORY IS

13 HUN SZABÓ Bence Gyula CATEGORY I

14 SRB STEFANEK Daniel CATEGORY I

15 TUR ARI Mehmet CATEGORY I

16 ARM VARDANYAN Albert CATEGORY I

17 CRO OSRECKI Dominik CATEGORY I

18 ESP RODRIGUEZ RICO Clara Maria CATEGORY I

19 NOR FATTAHI Naser CATEGORY I

20 RUS DONSKIKH Alexey CATEGORY I

21 TUR EKER Ismail CATEGORY I

22 EST OLGO Aavo CATEGORY I

23 GER GLEISBERG Ingo CATEGORY I

24 POL MLODAWSKA Ewelina CATEGORY I

25 ROU SZABO David CATEGORY I

26 SRB TABOROSI Aron CATEGORY I

27 TUR MASTI Ismail CATEGORY I

28 UKR BUSHULIAK Mykhailo CATEGORY I

29 AZE SHUKUROV Vugar CATEGORY I

30 FIN SIDIK ALI Nabard CATEGORY I

31 LTU ADOMAITIS Vilius CATEGORY I

32 MDA ZAPOROJAN Petru CATEGORY I

33 POR DIAS BASTOS Frederico José CATEGORY I

34 RUS NIKOLAEV Nikolay CATEGORY I

 

Number of Referees 34
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U23 - Freestyle Teams (after draw)

ALBANIA ALB

ARMENIA ARM

AUSTRIA AUT

AZERBAIJAN AZE

BELARUS BLR

BULGARIA BUL

SPAIN ESP

ESTONIA EST

FRANCE FRA

GREAT BRITAIN GBR

GEORGIA GEO

GERMANY GER

GREECE GRE

HUNGARY HUN

IRELAND IRL

ISRAEL ISR

ITALY ITA

MOLDOVA MDA

NORTH MACEDONIA MKD

POLAND POL

ROMANIA ROU

RUSSIA RUS

SERBIA SRB

SWITZERLAND SUI

TURKIYE TUR

UKRAINE UKR

 

Number of Teams  26
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U23 - Freestyle Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 57 kg 61 kg 65 kg 70 kg 74 kg 79 kg 86 kg 92 kg 97 kg 125 kg TOTAL

ALB 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ARM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

AUT 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

AZE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

BLR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

BUL 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

ESP 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

EST 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

FRA 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

GBR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

GEO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

GER 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 7

GRE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3

HUN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4

IRL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ISR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

ITA 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5

MDA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 9

MKD 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

POL 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

ROU 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

RUS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

SRB 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

SUI 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

TUR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

UKR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

TOTAL 14 12 14 16 14 16 13 13 13 13 138

 

Number of Teams 26
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RANKING - U23 - Freestyle

Rank Team 57 kg 61 kg 65 kg 70 kg 74 kg 79 kg 86 kg 92 kg 97 kg 125 kg TOTAL

1 RUSSIA 25 4 20 20 15 25 25 15 25 25 199

2 AZERBAIJAN 20 20 15 15 10 20 10 25 15 20 170

3 ARMENIA 15 25 10 15 6 6 6 10 8 15 116

4 TURKIYE 15 10 4 15 20 20 10 15 109

5 UKRAINE 2 15 15 10 15 6 20 8 91

6 GEORGIA 15 8 8 15 15 15 10 86

7 BELARUS 10 2 25 10 10 4 4 10 75

8 MOLDOVA 10 2 25 8 10 15 70

9 FRANCE 10 25 15 50

10 GERMANY 4 10 20 4 2 4 44

11 HUNGARY 6 10 6 22

12 POLAND 2 10 4 6 22

13 GREECE 8 10 18

14 BULGARIA 4 6 4 2 2 18

15 ITALY 6 2 8 16

16 NORTH MACEDONIA 10 2 12

17 GREAT BRITAIN 8 8

18 AUSTRIA 8 8

19 ROMANIA 8 8

20 SWITZERLAND 6 6

21 ISRAEL 2 2

22 ALBANIA 0

22 SPAIN 0

22 ESTONIA 0

25 SERBIA 0

25 IRELAND 0
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 FS - 57 kg (9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

174 ARM Arman HARUTYUNYAN

20 AZE Vasif BAGHIROV

145 BLR Artsiom PAULIUCHENKA

172 BUL Nik Ignatov DOYCHINOV

24 FRA Rassoul GALBOURAEV

105 GBR Danoush JOWKAR

131 GEO Nikoloz BOTCHORISHVILI

28 GER Karamjeet HOLSTEIN

87 GRE Nektarios Christos KOUZOUPIS

173 HUN Balazs RACZ

136 MDA Ion BULGARU

217 RUS Aiandai ONDAR

106 TUR Baris UNSAL

233 UKR Mykola BRATOV

Number of participants  14

82295

82188

100853

89596

81974

80998

72968

63210

64919

72219

82121

111336

75141

106304
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Freestyle - U23 - 57 kg (9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Aiandai ONDAR 14 0 2 34 8 25

2 AZE Vasif BAGHIROV 9 1 0 13 10 20

3 GEO Nikoloz BOTCHORISHVILI 11 0 1 26 9 15

3 ARM Arman HARUTYUNYAN 9 0 2 31 12 15

5 FRA Rassoul GALBOURAEV 5 0 1 12 10 10

5 BLR Artsiom PAULIUCHENKA 9 1 1 16 26 10

7 GBR Danoush JOWKAR 4 0 1 10 10 8

8 HUN Balazs RACZ 3 0 0 13 23 6

9 BUL Nik Ignatov DOYCHINOV 1 0 0 13 13 4

10 UKR Mykola BRATOV 1 0 0 5 26 2

11 TUR Baris UNSAL 1 0 0 2 8 0

12 MDA Ion BULGARU 0 0 0 6 6 0

13 GER Karamjeet HOLSTEIN 0 0 0 0 10 0

14 GRE Nektarios Christos KOUZOUPIS 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24613664 [2026-03-08T15:32:59+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

AZE BAGHIROV V.(1)

RUS ONDAR A.(13)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

135

AZE BAGHIROV V.(1)

GEO BOTCHORISHVI N.(7)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

54

BLR PAULIUCHENKA A.(9)

RUS ONDAR A.(13)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:56

55

AZE BAGHIROV V.(1)

FRA GALBOURAEV R.(2)

5-0(4-1) by VFA - 05:57

30

GBR JOWKAR D.(5)

GEO BOTCHORISHVI N.(7)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:32

48

BLR PAULIUCHENKA A.(9)

HUN RACZ B.(11)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:55

12

RUS ONDAR A.(13)

UKR BRATOV M.(14)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:42

31

FRA GALBOURAEV R.(2)

GER HOLSTEIN K.(3)
19

GRE KOUZOUPIS N.(4)

GBR JOWKAR D.(5)
20

TUR UNSAL B.(6)

GEO BOTCHORISHVI N.(7)
37

MDA BULGARU I.(8)

BLR PAULIUCHENKA A.(9)
1

BUL DOYCHINOV N.(10)

HUN RACZ B.(11)
2

ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(12)

RUS ONDAR A.(13)
38

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - FS - 57 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

FRA GALBOURAEV R.(2)

GEO BOTCHORISHVI N.(7)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

129

Final 3-5

ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(12)

BLR PAULIUCHENKA A.(9)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:53

134

ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(12)

UKR BRATOV M.(14) 101

Final 3-5Repechage
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Freestyle - U23 - 57 kg - Results

(9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

19 FRA - Rassoul GALBOURAEV 10 4 VSU 04'49 0 0 GER - Karamjeet HOLSTEIN

37 TUR - Baris UNSAL 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 GEO - Nikoloz BOTCHORISHVILI

1 MDA - Ion BULGARU 6 0 VFA 03'40 5 6 BLR - Artsiom PAULIUCHENKA

20 GRE - Nektarios Christos KOUZOUPIS 0 0 VSU 02'36 4 10 GBR - Danoush JOWKAR

2 BUL - Nik Ignatov DOYCHINOV 13 1 VPO1 06'00 3 13 HUN - Balazs RACZ

38 ARM - Arman HARUTYUNYAN 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 RUS - Aiandai ONDAR

 

1/4 Final - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

30 AZE - Vasif BAGHIROV 4 5 VFA 05'57 0 1 FRA - Rassoul GALBOURAEV

48 GBR - Danoush JOWKAR 0 0 VSU 01'32 4 10 GEO - Nikoloz BOTCHORISHVILI

12 BLR - Artsiom PAULIUCHENKA 10 4 VSU 01'55 0 0 HUN - Balazs RACZ

31 RUS - Aiandai ONDAR 10 4 VSU 00'42 0 0 UKR - Mykola BRATOV

 

1/2 Final - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

54 AZE - Vasif BAGHIROV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 GEO - Nikoloz BOTCHORISHVILI

55 BLR - Artsiom PAULIUCHENKA 0 0 VSU 00'56 4 10 RUS - Aiandai ONDAR

 

Repechage - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

101 ARM - Arman HARUTYUNYAN 16 4 VSU1 03'46 1 5 UKR - Mykola BRATOV

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

129 FRA - Rassoul GALBOURAEV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 GEO - Nikoloz BOTCHORISHVILI

134 ARM - Arman HARUTYUNYAN 10 4 VSU 00'53 0 0 BLR - Artsiom PAULIUCHENKA

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

135 AZE - Vasif BAGHIROV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 RUS - Aiandai ONDAR
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 FS - 61 kg (10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

162 ALB Ajndi KRYEZIU

22 ARM Levik MIKAYELYAN

247 AZE Jeyhun ALLAHVERDIYEV

61 BLR Herbert AKAPIAN

19 BUL Erdal Shukri GALIP

120 GEO Rezo MARSAGISHVILI

43 MDA Vasile MARCU

109 MKD Besir ALILI

236 POL Rafal Roman SZEWC

108 RUS Anzor MAZHIDOV

44 TUR Tolga OZBEK

190 UKR Andrii SHOKALIUK

Number of participants  12

84443

53550

76895

71630

82536

75425

55157

55045

67636

66206

64837

106223
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Freestyle - U23 - 61 kg (10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 ARM Levik MIKAYELYAN 12 0 0 17 6 25

2 AZE Jeyhun ALLAHVERDIYEV 10 0 1 23 7 20

3 TUR Tolga OZBEK 10 0 0 27 19 15

3 UKR Andrii SHOKALIUK 10 1 0 4 10 15

5 MDA Vasile MARCU 5 0 0 6 7 10

5 MKD Besir ALILI 4 0 1 15 12 10

7 GEO Rezo MARSAGISHVILI 4 0 1 10 10 8

8 BUL Erdal Shukri GALIP 2 0 0 2 5 6

9 RUS Anzor MAZHIDOV 1 0 0 5 14 4

10 BLR Herbert AKAPIAN 1 0 0 3 8 2

11 POL Rafal Roman SZEWC 0 0 0 0 4 0

12 ALB Ajndi KRYEZIU 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24613663 [2026-03-08T15:32:47+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

ARM MIKAYELYAN L.(2)

AZE ALLAHVERDIYE J.(12)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

201

ARM MIKAYELYAN L.(2)

TUR OZBEK T.(4)

3-1(10-3) by VPO1

119

MKD ALILI B.(7)

INJ

AZE ALLAHVERDIYE J.(12)

5-0(12-5) by VIN - 04:23

124

BUL GALIP E.(1)

ARM MIKAYELYAN L.(2)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

117

TUR OZBEK T.(4)

RUS MAZHIDOV A.(6)

3-1(14-5) by VPO1

81

MKD ALILI B.(7)

GEO MARSAGISHVIL R.(8)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:48

100

UKR SHOKALIUK A.(10)

AZE ALLAHVERDIYE J.(12)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:33

118

ARM MIKAYELYAN L.(2)

MDA MARCU V.(3)
110

TUR OZBEK T.(4)

BLR AKAPIAN H.(5)
75

GEO MARSAGISHVIL R.(8)

ALB KRYEZIU A.(9)
93

UKR SHOKALIUK A.(10)

POL SZEWC R.(11)
111

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - FS - 61 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

MDA MARCU V.(3)

TUR OZBEK T.(4)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

195

MDA MARCU V.(3)

BUL GALIP E.(1) 174

Final 3-5Repechage

UKR SHOKALIUK A.(10)

MKD ALILI B.(7)

INJ

5-0(0-0) by VIN

200

Final 3-5
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Freestyle - U23 - 61 kg - Results

(10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

110 ARM - Levik MIKAYELYAN 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 MDA - Vasile MARCU

111 UKR - Andrii SHOKALIUK 4 5 VFA 01'53 0 0 POL - Rafal Roman SZEWC

93 GEO - Rezo MARSAGISHVILI 10 4 VSU 01'29 0 0 ALB - Ajndi KRYEZIU

75 TUR - Tolga OZBEK 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 BLR - Herbert AKAPIAN

 

1/4 Final - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

117 BUL - Erdal Shukri GALIP 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 1 ARM - Levik MIKAYELYAN

118 UKR - Andrii SHOKALIUK 0 0 VSU 03'33 4 10 AZE - Jeyhun ALLAHVERDIYEV

81 TUR - Tolga OZBEK 14 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 RUS - Anzor MAZHIDOV

100 MKD - Besir ALILI 10 4 VSU 02'48 0 0 GEO - Rezo MARSAGISHVILI

 

1/2 Final - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

119 ARM - Levik MIKAYELYAN 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 TUR - Tolga OZBEK

124 MKD - Besir ALILI 5 0 VIN 04'23 5 12 AZE - Jeyhun ALLAHVERDIYEV

 

Repechage - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

174 MDA - Vasile MARCU 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BUL - Erdal Shukri GALIP

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

195 MDA - Vasile MARCU 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 TUR - Tolga OZBEK

200 UKR - Andrii SHOKALIUK 0 5 VIN
Not

specified
0 0 MKD - Besir ALILI

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

201 ARM - Levik MIKAYELYAN 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 AZE - Jeyhun ALLAHVERDIYEV
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 FS - 65 kg (9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

102 ARM Arman MUSIKYAN

70 AUT Luca HARTMANN

33 AZE Musa AGHAYEV

22 BLR Magomedkhan MAGAMEDKHANOV

176 GEO Saba GAMBASHIDZE

210 GER Magomed KARTOJEV

84 HUN Zoltan Mate MIZSEI

51 ITA Mattia BIENTINESI

196 MDA Fiodor CEAVDARI

190 ROU Daniel Marian SANDU

119 RUS Dzhambulat KIZINOV

55 SUI Sandro Thomas HUNGERBUEHLER

136 TUR Yusuf TUMER

244 UKR Viktor BOROHAN

Number of participants  14

82297

81299

77786

108024

75511

96840

72169

75742

91276

64903

59008

71872

97682

89091
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Freestyle - U23 - 65 kg (9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 BLR
Magomedkhan

MAGAMEDKHANOV
11 1 0 19 18 25

2 RUS Dzhambulat KIZINOV 9 0 0 27 8 20

3 AZE Musa AGHAYEV 8 0 1 20 11 15

3 UKR Viktor BOROHAN 6 0 0 20 15 15

5 ARM Arman MUSIKYAN 11 1 1 23 20 10

5 TUR Yusuf TUMER 5 0 0 20 24 10

7 GEO Saba GAMBASHIDZE 5 0 1 14 15 8

8 SUI
Sandro Thomas

HUNGERBUEHLER
5 0 1 13 13 6

9 GER Magomed KARTOJEV 4 0 0 17 11 4

10 MDA Fiodor CEAVDARI 1 0 0 5 14 2

11 AUT Luca HARTMANN 1 0 0 2 12 0

12 ROU Daniel Marian SANDU 1 0 0 2 13 0

13 HUN Zoltan Mate MIZSEI 0 0 0 4 2 0

14 ITA Mattia BIENTINESI 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24613662 [2026-03-08T15:32:35+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

BLR MAGAMEDKHANO M.(1)

RUS KIZINOV D.(8)

5-0(3-8) by VFA - 05:00

137

BLR MAGAMEDKHANO M.(1)

ARM MUSIKYAN A.(7)

3-1(9-6) by VPO1

56

RUS KIZINOV D.(8)

UKR BOROHAN V.(14)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

57

BLR MAGAMEDKHANO M.(1)

AZE AGHAYEV M.(2)

3-1(7-4) by VPO1

49

SUI HUNGERBUEHLE S.(4)

ARM MUSIKYAN A.(7)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 04:39

13

RUS KIZINOV D.(8)

GEO GAMBASHIDZE S.(10)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

32

GER KARTOJEV M.(13)

UKR BOROHAN V.(14)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

50

AZE AGHAYEV M.(2)

ITA BIENTINESI M.(3)
3

SUI HUNGERBUEHLE S.(4)

AUT HARTMANN L.(5)
21

HUN MIZSEI Z.(6)

ARM MUSIKYAN A.(7)
39

RUS KIZINOV D.(8)

TUR TUMER Y.(9)
4

GEO GAMBASHIDZE S.(10)

ROU SANDU D.(11)
40

MDA CEAVDARI F.(12)

GER KARTOJEV M.(13)
22

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - FS - 65 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

AZE AGHAYEV M.(2)

ARM MUSIKYAN A.(7)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

130

Final 3-5

TUR TUMER Y.(9)

UKR BOROHAN V.(14)

3-1(14-6) by VPO1

136

TUR TUMER Y.(9)

GEO GAMBASHIDZE S.(10) 85

Final 3-5Repechage
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Freestyle - U23 - 65 kg - Results

(9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

3 AZE - Musa AGHAYEV 10 4 VSU 01'15 0 0 ITA - Mattia BIENTINESI

21
SUI - Sandro Thomas

HUNGERBUEHLER
12 4 VSU1 04'30 1 2 AUT - Luca HARTMANN

39 HUN - Zoltan Mate MIZSEI 4 0 VFA 03'43 5 2 ARM - Arman MUSIKYAN

4 RUS - Dzhambulat KIZINOV 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 TUR - Yusuf TUMER

40 GEO - Saba GAMBASHIDZE 13 4 VSU1 05'38 1 2 ROU - Daniel Marian SANDU

22 MDA - Fiodor CEAVDARI 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 14 GER - Magomed KARTOJEV

 

1/4 Final - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

49
BLR - Magomedkhan

MAGAMEDKHANOV
7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 AZE - Musa AGHAYEV

13
SUI - Sandro Thomas

HUNGERBUEHLER
1 1 VSU1 04'39 4 11 ARM - Arman MUSIKYAN

32 RUS - Dzhambulat KIZINOV 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 GEO - Saba GAMBASHIDZE

50 GER - Magomed KARTOJEV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 UKR - Viktor BOROHAN

 

1/2 Final - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

56
BLR - Magomedkhan

MAGAMEDKHANOV
9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6 ARM - Arman MUSIKYAN

57 RUS - Dzhambulat KIZINOV 6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 UKR - Viktor BOROHAN

 

Repechage - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

85 TUR - Yusuf TUMER 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 GEO - Saba GAMBASHIDZE

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

130 AZE - Musa AGHAYEV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 ARM - Arman MUSIKYAN

136 TUR - Yusuf TUMER 6 1 VPO1 06'00 3 14 UKR - Viktor BOROHAN

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

137
BLR - Magomedkhan

MAGAMEDKHANOV
3 5 VFA 05'00 0 8 RUS - Dzhambulat KIZINOV

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 FS - 70 kg (9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

37 ARM Davit MARGARYAN

4 AUT Alexander SEIWALD

212 AZE Ramik HEYBATOV

255 BLR Mikita DZEMCHANKA

232 BUL Kaloyan Atanasov ATANASOV

91 ESP Denis KODAKOV GIL

162 GEO Goga OTINASHVILI

11 GER Marcel WAGIN

5 IRL Tomas Paul GORMLEY

73 ITA Daniele GUBBIOTTI

118 MDA Alexandr GAIDARLI

199 POL Daniel Grzegorz KULCZYNSKI

2 ROU Benjamin Zalan BOEJTHE

18 RUS Magomed Emi ELTEMIROV

218 TUR Umut ERDOGAN

216 UKR Mykyta SARIIEV

Number of participants  16

60164

56408

63830

76190

73118

74946

72973

66342

105362

82890

97582

66415

73653

53566

75181

100143
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Freestyle - U23 - 70 kg (9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 MDA Alexandr GAIDARLI 15 0 3 34 2 25

2 RUS Magomed Emi ELTEMIROV 13 0 3 34 3 20

3 ARM Davit MARGARYAN 6 0 0 16 16 15

3 AZE Ramik HEYBATOV 12 1 1 25 17 15

5 GER Marcel WAGIN 8 0 1 21 21 10

5 UKR Mykyta SARIIEV 8 1 0 12 26 10

7 ROU Benjamin Zalan BOEJTHE 5 0 1 15 9 8

8 ITA Daniele GUBBIOTTI 4 0 0 12 22 6

9 BUL Kaloyan Atanasov ATANASOV 3 0 0 8 6 4

10 POL Daniel Grzegorz KULCZYNSKI 1 0 0 4 9 2

11 TUR Umut ERDOGAN 1 0 0 4 9 0

12 BLR Mikita DZEMCHANKA 1 0 0 3 6 0

13 GEO Goga OTINASHVILI 0 0 0 2 16 0

14 ESP Denis KODAKOV GIL 0 0 0 0 8 0

15 AUT Alexander SEIWALD 0 0 0 0 10 0

16 IRL Tomas Paul GORMLEY 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.2



* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24613661 [2026-03-08T15:32:23+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

RUS ELTEMIROV M.(5)

MDA GAIDARLI A.(9)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

139

GER WAGIN M.(4)

RUS ELTEMIROV M.(5)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 02:25

58

MDA GAIDARLI A.(9)

UKR SARIIEV M.(13)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:49

59

ROU BOEJTHE B.(1)

GER WAGIN M.(4)

3-1(9-5) by VPO1

16

RUS ELTEMIROV M.(5)

ITA GUBBIOTTI D.(7)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:33

34

MDA GAIDARLI A.(9)

AZE HEYBATOV R.(12)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:44

52

UKR SARIIEV M.(13)

BUL ATANASOV K.(15)

5-0(3-2) by VFA - 04:48

17

ROU BOEJTHE B.(1)

AUT SEIWALD A.(2)
6

IRL GORMLEY T.(3)

GER WAGIN M.(4)
25

RUS ELTEMIROV M.(5)

ARM MARGARYAN D.(6)
43

ITA GUBBIOTTI D.(7)

ESP KODAKOV GIL D.(8)
7

MDA GAIDARLI A.(9)

GEO OTINASHVILI G.(10)
26

POL KULCZYNSKI D.(11)

AZE HEYBATOV R.(12)
44

UKR SARIIEV M.(13)

TUR ERDOGAN U.(14)
8

BUL ATANASOV K.(15)

BLR DZEMCHANKA M.(16)
27

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 Final

U23 - FS - 70 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

ARM MARGARYAN D.(6)

GER WAGIN M.(4)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

131

ARM MARGARYAN D.(6)

ITA GUBBIOTTI D.(7) 64

Final 3-5Repechage

AZE HEYBATOV R.(12)

UKR SARIIEV M.(13)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:28

138

GEO OTINASHVILI G.(10)

AZE HEYBATOV R.(12) 83

Final 3-5Repechage
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Freestyle - U23 - 70 kg - Results

(9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

 

1/8 Final - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

6 ROU - Benjamin Zalan BOEJTHE 10 4 VSU 01'49 0 0 AUT - Alexander SEIWALD

25 IRL - Tomas Paul GORMLEY 0 0 VSU 02'37 4 10 GER - Marcel WAGIN

43 RUS - Magomed Emi ELTEMIROV 10 4 VSU 03'28 0 0 ARM - Davit MARGARYAN

7 ITA - Daniele GUBBIOTTI 8 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 ESP - Denis KODAKOV GIL

26 MDA - Alexandr GAIDARLI 10 4 VSU 04'05 0 0 GEO - Goga OTINASHVILI

44 POL - Daniel Grzegorz KULCZYNSKI 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 AZE - Ramik HEYBATOV

8 UKR - Mykyta SARIIEV 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 TUR - Umut ERDOGAN

27 BUL - Kaloyan Atanasov ATANASOV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 BLR - Mikita DZEMCHANKA

 

1/4 Final - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

16 ROU - Benjamin Zalan BOEJTHE 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 GER - Marcel WAGIN

34 RUS - Magomed Emi ELTEMIROV 11 4 VSU 04'33 0 0 ITA - Daniele GUBBIOTTI

52 MDA - Alexandr GAIDARLI 11 4 VSU 04'44 0 0 AZE - Ramik HEYBATOV

17 UKR - Mykyta SARIIEV 3 5 VFA 04'48 0 2 BUL - Kaloyan Atanasov ATANASOV

 

1/2 Final - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

58 GER - Marcel WAGIN 0 0 VSU 02'25 4 11 RUS - Magomed Emi ELTEMIROV

59 MDA - Alexandr GAIDARLI 10 4 VSU 02'49 0 0 UKR - Mykyta SARIIEV

 

Repechage - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

64 ARM - Davit MARGARYAN 11 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 ITA - Daniele GUBBIOTTI

83 GEO - Goga OTINASHVILI 2 0 VFA 05'48 5 6 AZE - Ramik HEYBATOV

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

131 ARM - Davit MARGARYAN 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 GER - Marcel WAGIN

138 AZE - Ramik HEYBATOV 10 4 VSU 04'28 0 0 UKR - Mykyta SARIIEV

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

139 RUS - Magomed Emi ELTEMIROV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 MDA - Alexandr GAIDARLI
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 FS - 74 kg (10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

101 ARM Grigor Gregory CHOLAKYAN

113 AZE Aghanazar NOVRUZOV

39 BLR Aliaksandr HULNIK

46 BUL Petar Hristov PETKOV

136 FRA Seyfulla ITAEV

165 GEO Saba KOBAKHIDZE

11 GER Manuel WAGIN

99 ITA Raul CASO

121 MDA Ion MARCU

119 POL Fabian NIEDZWIEDZKI

82 RUS Magomed BAITUKAEV

129 SUI Florian Roman BISSIG

112 TUR Muhammed Halit OZMUS

21 UKR Mykyta MORHUN

Number of participants  14

111743

76807

66165

82548

71755

72971

82323

75792

66154

65251

73529

71779

54909

88339
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Freestyle - U23 - 74 kg (10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 FRA Seyfulla ITAEV 14 0 2 38 7 25

2 GER Manuel WAGIN 7 0 0 19 14 20

3 RUS Magomed BAITUKAEV 12 0 2 34 9 15

3 GEO Saba KOBAKHIDZE 7 0 1 17 14 15

5 BLR Aliaksandr HULNIK 7 1 0 11 18 10

5 AZE Aghanazar NOVRUZOV 8 0 0 16 16 10

7 MDA Ion MARCU 5 0 1 11 6 8

8 ARM Grigor Gregory CHOLAKYAN 3 0 0 4 11 6

9 TUR Muhammed Halit OZMUS 1 0 0 1 4 4

10 ITA Raul CASO 0 0 0 0 4 2

11 UKR Mykyta MORHUN 0 0 0 0 6 0

12 POL Fabian NIEDZWIEDZKI 0 0 0 0 10 0

13 BUL Petar Hristov PETKOV 0 0 0 0 11 0

14 SUI Florian Roman BISSIG 0 0 0 0 21 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24613660 [2026-03-08T15:32:11+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

GER WAGIN M.(1)

FRA ITAEV S.(13)

3-1(10-5) by VPO1

203

GER WAGIN M.(1)

RUS BAITUKAEV M.(5)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

125

AZE NOVRUZOV A.(9)

FRA ITAEV S.(13)

3-1(7-2) by VPO1

120

GER WAGIN M.(1)

BLR HULNIK A.(3)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

76

RUS BAITUKAEV M.(5)

ARM CHOLAKYAN G.(7)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:29

94

AZE NOVRUZOV A.(9)

MDA MARCU I.(11)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

112

FRA ITAEV S.(13)

GEO KOBAKHIDZE S.(14)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:40

77

UKR MORHUN M.(2)

BLR HULNIK A.(3)
103

BUL PETKOV P.(4)

RUS BAITUKAEV M.(5)
86

ITA CASO R.(6)

ARM CHOLAKYAN G.(7)
104

TUR OZMUS M.(8)

AZE NOVRUZOV A.(9)
68

POL NIEDZWIEDZKI F.(10)

MDA MARCU I.(11)
87

SUI BISSIG F.(12)

FRA ITAEV S.(13)
105

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - FS - 74 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

BLR HULNIK A.(3)

RUS BAITUKAEV M.(5)

3-1(11-2) by VPO1

196

Final 3-5

GEO KOBAKHIDZE S.(14)

AZE NOVRUZOV A.(9)

3-1(7-4) by VPO1

202

SUI BISSIG F.(12)

GEO KOBAKHIDZE S.(14) 160

Final 3-5Repechage
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Freestyle - U23 - 74 kg - Results

(10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

104 ITA - Raul CASO 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 ARM - Grigor Gregory CHOLAKYAN

105 SUI - Florian Roman BISSIG 0 0 VSU 00'51 4 11 FRA - Seyfulla ITAEV

103 UKR - Mykyta MORHUN 0 0 VFA 02'45 5 6 BLR - Aliaksandr HULNIK

86 BUL - Petar Hristov PETKOV 0 0 VSU 04'59 4 11 RUS - Magomed BAITUKAEV

68 TUR - Muhammed Halit OZMUS 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 AZE - Aghanazar NOVRUZOV

87 POL - Fabian NIEDZWIEDZKI 0 0 VSU 01'48 4 10 MDA - Ion MARCU

 

1/4 Final - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

112 AZE - Aghanazar NOVRUZOV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 MDA - Ion MARCU

94 RUS - Magomed BAITUKAEV 11 4 VSU 03'29 0 0 ARM - Grigor Gregory CHOLAKYAN

76 GER - Manuel WAGIN 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 BLR - Aliaksandr HULNIK

77 FRA - Seyfulla ITAEV 10 4 VSU 04'40 0 0 GEO - Saba KOBAKHIDZE

 

1/2 Final - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

125 GER - Manuel WAGIN 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 RUS - Magomed BAITUKAEV

120 AZE - Aghanazar NOVRUZOV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 FRA - Seyfulla ITAEV

 

Repechage - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

160 SUI - Florian Roman BISSIG 0 0 VSU 01'18 4 10 GEO - Saba KOBAKHIDZE

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

196 BLR - Aliaksandr HULNIK 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 11 RUS - Magomed BAITUKAEV

202 GEO - Saba KOBAKHIDZE 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 AZE - Aghanazar NOVRUZOV

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

203 GER - Manuel WAGIN 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 10 FRA - Seyfulla ITAEV
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 FS - 79 kg (9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

27 ARM Hayk PAPIKYAN

202 AUT Muhamed BEKTEMIROV

176 AZE Sabuhi AMIRASLANOV

180 BLR Aliaksandr VIARBITSKI

123 BUL Aykan Samir SEID

56 EST Tristan ALEKSANDROV

234 GEO Giorgi GOGRITCHIANI

158 GER Marat KARDANOV

253 MDA Vlad STRATAN

64 MKD Dario DIMITROV

71 POL Mateusz PEDZICKI

73 RUS Ismail KHANIEV

83 SRB Andrija IVANOVIC

194 SUI Kimi KAEPPELI

114 TUR Ibrahim Metehan YAPRAK

107 UKR Bohdan OLEKSIIENKO

Number of participants  16

62892

63183

73795

104718

73131

78338

63723

82324

79590

56463

75453

104140

75999

56759

88419

82958
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Freestyle - U23 - 79 kg (9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Ismail KHANIEV 17 0 3 41 0 25

2 AZE Sabuhi AMIRASLANOV 9 0 0 21 18 20

3 TUR Ibrahim Metehan YAPRAK 13 0 2 21 11 15

3 GEO Giorgi GOGRITCHIANI 10 0 0 26 19 15

5 POL Mateusz PEDZICKI 7 0 1 20 16 10

5 BLR Aliaksandr VIARBITSKI 5 0 0 14 21 10

7 AUT Muhamed BEKTEMIROV 5 0 1 18 13 8

8 ARM Hayk PAPIKYAN 5 0 1 15 6 6

9 GER Marat KARDANOV 5 0 0 8 11 4

10 MKD Dario DIMITROV 1 0 0 4 15 2

11 BUL Aykan Samir SEID 1 0 0 2 4 0

12 EST Tristan ALEKSANDROV 1 0 0 1 12 0

13 MDA Vlad STRATAN 0 0 0 0 4 0

14 SUI Kimi KAEPPELI 0 0 0 0 10 0

15 UKR Bohdan OLEKSIIENKO 0 0 0 0 11 0

16 SRB Andrija IVANOVIC 0 0 0 0 20 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24613659 [2026-03-08T15:31:59+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

RUS KHANIEV I.(5)

AZE AMIRASLANOV S.(11)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 05:54

141

POL PEDZICKI M.(4)

INJ

RUS KHANIEV I.(5)

5-0(9-0) by VIN - 02:03

60

AZE AMIRASLANOV S.(11)

GEO GOGRITCHIANI G.(15)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

61

ARM PAPIKYAN H.(1)

POL PEDZICKI M.(4)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

35

RUS KHANIEV I.(5)

TUR YAPRAK I.(8)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 05:32

53

GER KARDANOV M.(10)

AZE AMIRASLANOV S.(11)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

18

AUT BEKTEMIROV M.(14)

GEO GOGRITCHIANI G.(15)

3-1(13-8) by VPO1

36

ARM PAPIKYAN H.(1)

EST ALEKSANDROV T.(2)
45

MKD DIMITROV D.(3)

POL PEDZICKI M.(4)
9

RUS KHANIEV I.(5)

SRB IVANOVIC A.(6)
28

UKR OLEKSIIENKO B.(7)

TUR YAPRAK I.(8)
46

BUL SEID A.(9)

GER KARDANOV M.(10)
29

AZE AMIRASLANOV S.(11)

BLR VIARBITSKI A.(12)
10

SUI KAEPPELI K.(13)

AUT BEKTEMIROV M.(14)
47

GEO GOGRITCHIANI G.(15)

MDA STRATAN V.(16)
11

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 Final

U23 - FS - 79 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

TUR YAPRAK I.(8)

POL PEDZICKI M.(4)

INJ

5-0(0-0) by VIN

132

SRB IVANOVIC A.(6)

TUR YAPRAK I.(8) 82

Final 3-5Repechage

BLR VIARBITSKI A.(12)

GEO GOGRITCHIANI G.(15)

3-1(8-7) by VPO1

140

BLR VIARBITSKI A.(12)

GER KARDANOV M.(10) 65

Final 3-5Repechage
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Freestyle - U23 - 79 kg - Results

(9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

 

1/8 Final - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

45 ARM - Hayk PAPIKYAN 12 4 VSU1 04'39 1 1 EST - Tristan ALEKSANDROV

9 MKD - Dario DIMITROV 4 1 VSU1 02'46 4 15 POL - Mateusz PEDZICKI

28 RUS - Ismail KHANIEV 10 4 VSU 03'50 0 0 SRB - Andrija IVANOVIC

46 UKR - Bohdan OLEKSIIENKO 0 0 VSU 03'26 4 11 TUR - Ibrahim Metehan YAPRAK

10 AZE - Sabuhi AMIRASLANOV 11 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 BLR - Aliaksandr VIARBITSKI

29 BUL - Aykan Samir SEID 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 GER - Marat KARDANOV

47 SUI - Kimi KAEPPELI 0 0 VSU 02'45 4 10 AUT - Muhamed BEKTEMIROV

11 GEO - Giorgi GOGRITCHIANI 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 MDA - Vlad STRATAN

 

1/4 Final - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

35 ARM - Hayk PAPIKYAN 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 POL - Mateusz PEDZICKI

53 RUS - Ismail KHANIEV 11 4 VSU 05'32 0 0 TUR - Ibrahim Metehan YAPRAK

18 GER - Marat KARDANOV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 AZE - Sabuhi AMIRASLANOV

36 AUT - Muhamed BEKTEMIROV 8 1 VPO1 06'00 3 13 GEO - Giorgi GOGRITCHIANI

 

1/2 Final - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

60 POL - Mateusz PEDZICKI 0 0 VIN 02'03 5 9 RUS - Ismail KHANIEV

61 AZE - Sabuhi AMIRASLANOV 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 GEO - Giorgi GOGRITCHIANI

 

Repechage - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

82 SRB - Andrija IVANOVIC 0 0 VSU 03'42 4 10 TUR - Ibrahim Metehan YAPRAK

65 BLR - Aliaksandr VIARBITSKI 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 GER - Marat KARDANOV

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

132 TUR - Ibrahim Metehan YAPRAK 0 5 VIN
Not

specified
0 0 POL - Mateusz PEDZICKI

140 BLR - Aliaksandr VIARBITSKI 7 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 GEO - Giorgi GOGRITCHIANI

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

141 RUS - Ismail KHANIEV 11 4 VSU 05'54 0 0 AZE - Sabuhi AMIRASLANOV

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 FS - 86 kg (10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

65 ARM Razmik YEPREMYAN

168 AZE Vasif KHUDIYEV

146 BLR Artsiom BELAVUSAU

239 BUL Radomir Nikolaev STOYANOV

253 FRA Rakhim MAGAMADOV

237 GEO Tornike SAMKHARADZE

46 ISR Vladimir PLIEV

186 ITA Gabriele NICCOLINI

78 MDA Marius RETCO

114 POL Bartlomiej NOWAKOWSKI

246 RUS Bozigit ISLAMGEREEV

163 TUR Ahmet YAGAN

45 UKR Artur KOSTIUK

Number of participants  13

82300

85469

75811

73120

66079

63727

113210

66158

82929

75121

100979

75136

84464
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Freestyle - U23 - 86 kg (10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Bozigit ISLAMGEREEV 14 1 0 23 15 25

2 TUR Ahmet YAGAN 10 0 0 16 7 20

3 UKR Artur KOSTIUK 8 0 1 17 7 15

3 FRA Rakhim MAGAMADOV 9 0 2 29 10 15

5 MDA Marius RETCO 8 0 0 12 16 10

5 AZE Vasif KHUDIYEV 5 0 1 12 13 10

7 ITA Gabriele NICCOLINI 5 1 0 6 12 8

8 ARM Razmik YEPREMYAN 4 0 1 10 11 6

9 BLR Artsiom BELAVUSAU 2 0 0 6 9 4

10 BUL Radomir Nikolaev STOYANOV 0 0 0 4 19 2

11 GEO Tornike SAMKHARADZE 0 0 0 2 6 0

12 POL Bartlomiej NOWAKOWSKI 0 0 0 0 2 0

13 ISR Vladimir PLIEV 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.2



* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24613658 [2026-03-08T15:31:47+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

TUR YAGAN A.(7)

RUS ISLAMGEREEV B.(12)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

205

UKR KOSTIUK A.(1)

TUR YAGAN A.(7)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

121

AZE KHUDIYEV V.(8)

RUS ISLAMGEREEV B.(12)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

126

UKR KOSTIUK A.(1)

ARM YEPREMYAN R.(3)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 02:46

95

MDA RETCO M.(4)

TUR YAGAN A.(7)

3-1(8-1) by VPO1

113

AZE KHUDIYEV V.(8)

ITA NICCOLINI G.(9)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 05:26

78

RUS ISLAMGEREEV B.(12)

FRA MAGAMADOV R.(13)

3-1(10-8) by VPO1

96

ISR PLIEV V.(2)

ARM YEPREMYAN R.(3)
69

MDA RETCO M.(4)

POL NOWAKOWSKI B.(5)
88

BLR BELAVUSAU A.(6)

TUR YAGAN A.(7)
106

ITA NICCOLINI G.(9)

GEO SAMKHARADZE T.(10)
70

BUL STOYANOV R.(11)

RUS ISLAMGEREEV B.(12)
89

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - FS - 86 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

MDA RETCO M.(4)

UKR KOSTIUK A.(1)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

197

BLR BELAVUSAU A.(6)

MDA RETCO M.(4) 172

Final 3-5Repechage

FRA MAGAMADOV R.(13)

AZE KHUDIYEV V.(8)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:26

204

BUL STOYANOV R.(11)

FRA MAGAMADOV R.(13) 147

Final 3-5Repechage
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Freestyle - U23 - 86 kg - Results

(10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

106 BLR - Artsiom BELAVUSAU 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 TUR - Ahmet YAGAN

69 ISR - Vladimir PLIEV 0 0 VSU 00'49 4 10 ARM - Razmik YEPREMYAN

88 MDA - Marius RETCO 2 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 POL - Bartlomiej NOWAKOWSKI

70 ITA - Gabriele NICCOLINI 6 5 VFA 05'41 0 2 GEO - Tornike SAMKHARADZE

89 BUL - Radomir Nikolaev STOYANOV 4 0 VFA 04'58 5 8 RUS - Bozigit ISLAMGEREEV

 

1/4 Final - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

113 MDA - Marius RETCO 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 TUR - Ahmet YAGAN

95 UKR - Artur KOSTIUK 11 4 VSU 02'46 0 0 ARM - Razmik YEPREMYAN

96 RUS - Bozigit ISLAMGEREEV 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 8 FRA - Rakhim MAGAMADOV

78 AZE - Vasif KHUDIYEV 10 4 VSU 05'26 0 0 ITA - Gabriele NICCOLINI

 

1/2 Final - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

121 UKR - Artur KOSTIUK 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 TUR - Ahmet YAGAN

126 AZE - Vasif KHUDIYEV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 RUS - Bozigit ISLAMGEREEV

 

Repechage - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

172 BLR - Artsiom BELAVUSAU 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 MDA - Marius RETCO

147 BUL - Radomir Nikolaev STOYANOV 0 0 VSU 02'30 4 11 FRA - Rakhim MAGAMADOV

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

197 MDA - Marius RETCO 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 UKR - Artur KOSTIUK

204 FRA - Rakhim MAGAMADOV 10 4 VSU 02'26 0 0 AZE - Vasif KHUDIYEV

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

205 TUR - Ahmet YAGAN 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 RUS - Bozigit ISLAMGEREEV

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 FS - 92 kg (10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

94 ARM Knyaz IBOYAN

131 AZE Ali Magomedovitch TCOKAEV

16 BLR Artsiom ALIAKEVICH

102 BUL Sali Yusrefov SALIEV

36 GEO Sandro KURASHVILI

155 GER Daniel FISCHER

248 GRE Grigorios SARIDIS

190 HUN Krisztian Gabor ANGYAL

227 MDA Alexandru BORS

146 POL Igor Stefan SZUCKI

72 RUS Mustafagadzhi MALACHDIBIROV

214 TUR Fatih ALTUNBAS

75 UKR Yehor HOROKH

Number of participants  13

53573

93369

76742

73127

74246

75557

90247

63344

82119

66917

73648

75152

85376
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Freestyle - U23 - 92 kg (10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 AZE Ali Magomedovitch TCOKAEV 16 1 2 41 4 25

2 TUR Fatih ALTUNBAS 10 0 1 23 16 20

3 RUS
Mustafagadzhi

MALACHDIBIROV
12 0 2 32 6 15

3 MDA Alexandru BORS 8 0 1 17 6 15

5 ARM Knyaz IBOYAN 6 0 0 9 25 10

5 HUN Krisztian Gabor ANGYAL 10 1 0 8 20 10

7 GRE Grigorios SARIDIS 2 0 0 3 18 8

8 UKR Yehor HOROKH 1 0 0 3 7 6

9 POL Igor Stefan SZUCKI 0 0 0 3 2 4

10 GER Daniel FISCHER 0 0 0 0 3 2

11 GEO Sandro KURASHVILI 0 0 0 0 6 0

12 BLR Artsiom ALIAKEVICH 0 0 0 0 11 0

13 BUL Sali Yusrefov SALIEV 0 0 0 0 15 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.2
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AZE TCOKAEV A.(7)

TUR ALTUNBAS F.(11)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:29

207

RUS MALACHDIBIRO M.(3)

AZE TCOKAEV A.(7)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

122

HUN ANGYAL K.(10)

TUR ALTUNBAS F.(11)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

127

BLR ALIAKEVICH A.(1)

RUS MALACHDIBIRO M.(3)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 01:35

114

ARM IBOYAN K.(5)

AZE TCOKAEV A.(7)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:53

79

POL SZUCKI I.(8)

HUN ANGYAL K.(10)

5-0(2-3) by VFA - 02:24

97

TUR ALTUNBAS F.(11)

GRE SARIDIS G.(13)

4-1(13-2) by VSU1 - 04:15

115

GEO KURASHVILI S.(2)

RUS MALACHDIBIRO M.(3)
107

UKR HOROKH Y.(4)

ARM IBOYAN K.(5)
71

BUL SALIEV S.(6)

AZE TCOKAEV A.(7)
90

GER FISCHER D.(9)

HUN ANGYAL K.(10)
108

TUR ALTUNBAS F.(11)

MDA BORS A.(12)
72

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - FS - 92 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

ARM IBOYAN K.(5)

RUS MALACHDIBIRO M.(3)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:51

198

BUL SALIEV S.(6)

ARM IBOYAN K.(5) 161

Final 3-5Repechage

MDA BORS A.(12)

HUN ANGYAL K.(10)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 05:58

206

MDA BORS A.(12)

GRE SARIDIS G.(13) 173

Final 3-5Repechage
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Freestyle - U23 - 92 kg - Results

(10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

107 GEO - Sandro KURASHVILI 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6
RUS - Mustafagadzhi

MALACHDIBIROV

108 GER - Daniel FISCHER 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 3 HUN - Krisztian Gabor ANGYAL

71 UKR - Yehor HOROKH 3 1 VPO1
Not

specified
3 7 ARM - Knyaz IBOYAN

90 BUL - Sali Yusrefov SALIEV 0 0 VFA 03'49 5 13 AZE - Ali Magomedovitch TCOKAEV

72 TUR - Fatih ALTUNBAS 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 MDA - Alexandru BORS

 

1/4 Final - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

114 BLR - Artsiom ALIAKEVICH 0 0 VSU 01'35 4 11
RUS - Mustafagadzhi

MALACHDIBIROV

115 TUR - Fatih ALTUNBAS 13 4 VSU1 04'15 1 2 GRE - Grigorios SARIDIS

97 POL - Igor Stefan SZUCKI 3 0 VFA 02'24 5 2 HUN - Krisztian Gabor ANGYAL

79 ARM - Knyaz IBOYAN 0 0 VSU 03'53 4 11 AZE - Ali Magomedovitch TCOKAEV

 

1/2 Final - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

122 RUS - Mustafagadzhi MALACHDIBIROV 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 AZE - Ali Magomedovitch TCOKAEV

127 HUN - Krisztian Gabor ANGYAL 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 TUR - Fatih ALTUNBAS

 

Repechage - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

173 MDA - Alexandru BORS 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 GRE - Grigorios SARIDIS

161 BUL - Sali Yusrefov SALIEV 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 2 ARM - Knyaz IBOYAN

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

198 ARM - Knyaz IBOYAN 0 0 VSU 03'51 4 11
RUS - Mustafagadzhi

MALACHDIBIROV

206 MDA - Alexandru BORS 11 4 VSU1 05'58 1 1 HUN - Krisztian Gabor ANGYAL

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

207 AZE - Ali Magomedovitch TCOKAEV 11 4 VSU 03'29 0 0 TUR - Fatih ALTUNBAS

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 FS - 97 kg (9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

86 ARM Gurgen SIMONYAN

52 AZE Zafar ALIYEV

206 BLR Uladzislau KAZLOU

143 BUL Andriyan Kristiyanov VALKANOV

112 ESP Aimar ALZON EGUINOA

251 GEO Konstantine PETRIASHVILI

184 GRE Nikolaos KARAVANOS

191 ISR Nikita GOUBARETS

137 ITA Davide COSSU

204 POL Filip Wladyslaw SZUCKI

158 RUS Mukhamed Takhir KHANIEV

145 TUR Emirhan KILIC

127 UKR Ivan PRYMACHENKO

Number of participants  13

85482

65871

66553

79926

81269

74240

79611

71940

66159

75455

66076

82526

83114
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Freestyle - U23 - 97 kg (9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Mukhamed Takhir KHANIEV 12 0 3 38 7 25

2 UKR Ivan PRYMACHENKO 12 1 1 25 15 20

3 AZE Zafar ALIYEV 8 0 1 27 17 15

3 GEO Konstantine PETRIASHVILI 7 0 0 19 18 15

5 TUR Emirhan KILIC 9 0 2 33 26 10

5 GRE Nikolaos KARAVANOS 4 0 0 9 20 10

7 ARM Gurgen SIMONYAN 5 0 1 14 6 8

8 POL Filip Wladyslaw SZUCKI 4 0 0 7 13 6

9 BLR Uladzislau KAZLOU 1 0 0 2 3 4

10 ISR Nikita GOUBARETS 1 0 0 2 6 2

11 BUL Andriyan Kristiyanov VALKANOV 0 0 0 0 10 0

12 ESP Aimar ALZON EGUINOA 0 0 0 0 12 0

13 ITA Davide COSSU 0 0 0 0 23 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.2
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UKR PRYMACHENKO I.(4)

RUS KHANIEV M.(8)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:25

143

AZE ALIYEV Z.(1)

UKR PRYMACHENKO I.(4)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

62

RUS KHANIEV M.(8)

GEO PETRIASHVILI K.(13)

4-1(14-4) by VSU1 - 04:26

63

AZE ALIYEV Z.(1)

ARM SIMONYAN G.(2)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

14

UKR PRYMACHENKO I.(4)

TUR KILIC E.(7)

5-0(7-3) by VFA - 05:55

33

RUS KHANIEV M.(8)

GRE KARAVANOS N.(9)

4-1(14-3) by VSU1 - 05:40

51

POL SZUCKI F.(11)

GEO PETRIASHVILI K.(13)

3-1(11-4) by VPO1

15

ARM SIMONYAN G.(2)

ESP ALZON EGUINO A.(3)
23

UKR PRYMACHENKO I.(4)

ITA COSSU D.(5)
41

BUL VALKANOV A.(6)

TUR KILIC E.(7)
5

GRE KARAVANOS N.(9)

ISR GOUBARETS N.(10)
24

POL SZUCKI F.(11)

BLR KAZLOU U.(12)
42

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - FS - 97 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

TUR KILIC E.(7)

AZE ALIYEV Z.(1)

4-1(19-9) by VSU1 - 03:21

133

ITA COSSU D.(5)

TUR KILIC E.(7) 102

Final 3-5Repechage

GRE KARAVANOS N.(9)

GEO PETRIASHVILI K.(13)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

142

Final 3-5
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Freestyle - U23 - 97 kg - Results

(9 Mar - 10 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

23 ARM - Gurgen SIMONYAN 12 4 VSU 00'54 0 0 ESP - Aimar ALZON EGUINOA

41 UKR - Ivan PRYMACHENKO 12 4 VSU 01'42 0 0 ITA - Davide COSSU

5 BUL - Andriyan Kristiyanov VALKANOV 0 0 VSU 00'53 4 10 TUR - Emirhan KILIC

24 GRE - Nikolaos KARAVANOS 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 ISR - Nikita GOUBARETS

42 POL - Filip Wladyslaw SZUCKI 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 BLR - Uladzislau KAZLOU

 

1/4 Final - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

14 AZE - Zafar ALIYEV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 ARM - Gurgen SIMONYAN

33 UKR - Ivan PRYMACHENKO 7 5 VFA 05'55 0 3 TUR - Emirhan KILIC

51 RUS - Mukhamed Takhir KHANIEV 14 4 VSU1 05'40 1 3 GRE - Nikolaos KARAVANOS

15 POL - Filip Wladyslaw SZUCKI 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 11 GEO - Konstantine PETRIASHVILI

 

1/2 Final - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

62 AZE - Zafar ALIYEV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 UKR - Ivan PRYMACHENKO

63 RUS - Mukhamed Takhir KHANIEV 14 4 VSU1 04'26 1 4 GEO - Konstantine PETRIASHVILI

 

Repechage - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

102 ITA - Davide COSSU 0 0 VSU 01'38 4 11 TUR - Emirhan KILIC

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

133 TUR - Emirhan KILIC 9 1 VSU1 03'21 4 19 AZE - Zafar ALIYEV

142 GRE - Nikolaos KARAVANOS 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 GEO - Konstantine PETRIASHVILI

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

143 UKR - Ivan PRYMACHENKO 0 0 VSU 03'25 4 10 RUS - Mukhamed Takhir KHANIEV

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 FS - 125 kg (10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

95 ARM Khachatur KHACHATRYAN

113 AZE Yusif DURSUNOV

4 BLR Stsiapan MANDRYK

208 BUL Dian Dianov MANEV

253 GEO Aleksandre ABRAMISHVILI

37 GER Emil THIELE

250 HUN Milan GELLEN

184 MDA Dmitrii DUSCOV

29 POL Michal Damian DUBOWSKI

111 ROU Brian Samuel TECHEREAN

202 RUS Khabib DAVUDGADZHIEV

146 TUR Hakan BUYUKCINGIL

9 UKR Ivan MYROSHNYCHENKO

Number of participants  13

75909

75553

75822

83144

90134

63133

72165

66015

82770

83459

100982

75156

89092
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Freestyle - U23 - 125 kg (10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Khabib DAVUDGADZHIEV 13 0 1 27 8 25

2 AZE Yusif DURSUNOV 11 0 1 23 9 20

3 ARM Khachatur KHACHATRYAN 13 1 1 21 10 15

3 TUR Hakan BUYUKCINGIL 9 0 2 30 11 15

5 BLR Stsiapan MANDRYK 4 0 0 9 14 10

5 GEO Aleksandre ABRAMISHVILI 6 0 1 18 20 10

7 UKR Ivan MYROSHNYCHENKO 5 0 1 12 7 8

8 HUN Milan GELLEN 4 0 1 12 12 6

9 GER Emil THIELE 1 0 0 1 5 4

10 BUL Dian Dianov MANEV 1 0 0 1 12 2

11 MDA Dmitrii DUSCOV 1 0 0 1 23 0

12 POL Michal Damian DUBOWSKI 0 0 0 0 11 0

13 ROU Brian Samuel TECHEREAN 0 0 0 0 13 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.2
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AZE DURSUNOV Y.(7)

RUS DAVUDGADZHIE K.(10)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

209

BLR MANDRYK S.(1)

AZE DURSUNOV Y.(7)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

123

RUS DAVUDGADZHIE K.(10)

GEO ABRAMISHVILI A.(13)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

128

BLR MANDRYK S.(1)

UKR MYROSHNYCHEN I.(2)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

98

ARM KHACHATRYAN K.(5)

AZE DURSUNOV Y.(7)

3-1(9-3) by VPO1

116

TUR BUYUKCINGIL H.(8)

RUS DAVUDGADZHIE K.(10)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

80

HUN GELLEN M.(12)

GEO ABRAMISHVILI A.(13)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:07

99

UKR MYROSHNYCHEN I.(2)

POL DUBOWSKI M.(3)
73

GER THIELE E.(4)

ARM KHACHATRYAN K.(5)
91

ROU TECHEREAN B.(6)

AZE DURSUNOV Y.(7)
109

MDA DUSCOV D.(9)

RUS DAVUDGADZHIE K.(10)
74

BUL MANEV D.(11)

HUN GELLEN M.(12)
92

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - FS - 125 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

ARM KHACHATRYAN K.(5)

BLR MANDRYK S.(1)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:41

199

ROU TECHEREAN B.(6)

ARM KHACHATRYAN K.(5) 145

Final 3-5Repechage

TUR BUYUKCINGIL H.(8)

GEO ABRAMISHVILI A.(13)

4-1(14-4) by VSU1 - 05:05

208

MDA DUSCOV D.(9)

TUR BUYUKCINGIL H.(8) 162

Final 3-5Repechage
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Freestyle - U23 - 125 kg - Results

(10 Mar - 11 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

109 ROU - Brian Samuel TECHEREAN 0 0 VSU 03'19 4 10 AZE - Yusif DURSUNOV

91 GER - Emil THIELE 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 ARM - Khachatur KHACHATRYAN

73 UKR - Ivan MYROSHNYCHENKO 11 4 VSU 01'03 0 0 POL - Michal Damian DUBOWSKI

92 BUL - Dian Dianov MANEV 1 1 VSU1 05'34 4 12 HUN - Milan GELLEN

74 MDA - Dmitrii DUSCOV 0 0 VSU
Not

specified
4 11 RUS - Khabib DAVUDGADZHIEV

 

1/4 Final - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

116 ARM - Khachatur KHACHATRYAN 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 AZE - Yusif DURSUNOV

98 BLR - Stsiapan MANDRYK 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 UKR - Ivan MYROSHNYCHENKO

80 TUR - Hakan BUYUKCINGIL 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 RUS - Khabib DAVUDGADZHIEV

99 HUN - Milan GELLEN 0 0 VSU 04'07 4 11 GEO - Aleksandre ABRAMISHVILI

 

1/2 Final - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

123 BLR - Stsiapan MANDRYK 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 AZE - Yusif DURSUNOV

128 RUS - Khabib DAVUDGADZHIEV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 GEO - Aleksandre ABRAMISHVILI

 

Repechage - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

145 ROU - Brian Samuel TECHEREAN 0 0 VFA 00'33 5 3 ARM - Khachatur KHACHATRYAN

162 MDA - Dmitrii DUSCOV 1 1 VSU1 05'32 4 12 TUR - Hakan BUYUKCINGIL

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

199 ARM - Khachatur KHACHATRYAN 10 4 VSU 00'41 0 0 BLR - Stsiapan MANDRYK

208 TUR - Hakan BUYUKCINGIL 14 4 VSU1 05'05 1 4 GEO - Aleksandre ABRAMISHVILI

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

209 AZE - Yusif DURSUNOV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 RUS - Khabib DAVUDGADZHIEV
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U23 - Greco-Roman Teams (after draw)

ALBANIA ALB

ARMENIA ARM

AUSTRIA AUT

AZERBAIJAN AZE

BELGIUM BEL

BELARUS BLR

BULGARIA BUL

CROATIA CRO

CZECHIA CZE

DENMARK DEN

SPAIN ESP

ESTONIA EST

FINLAND FIN

FRANCE FRA

GEORGIA GEO

GERMANY GER

GREECE GRE

HUNGARY HUN

ITALY ITA

LITHUANIA LTU

MOLDOVA MDA

MONTENEGRO MNE

NORWAY NOR

POLAND POL

PORTUGAL POR

ROMANIA ROU

RUSSIA RUS

SERBIA SRB

SWITZERLAND SUI

SWEDEN SWE

TURKIYE TUR

UKRAINE UKR

 

Number of Teams  32
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U23 - Greco-Roman Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 55 kg 60 kg 63 kg 67 kg 72 kg 77 kg 82 kg 87 kg 97 kg 130 kg TOTAL

ALB 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

ARM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

AZE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

BLR 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 6

BUL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

CRO 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 4

CZE 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 5

DEN 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

ESP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

EST 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 5

FIN 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 5

FRA 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

GEO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

GER 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 4

GRE 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 7

HUN 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 7

ITA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

LTU 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

MDA 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 6

MNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

NOR 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3

POL 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7

POR 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

ROU 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 5

RUS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

SRB 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

SUI 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

SWE 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 4

TUR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
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U23 - Greco-Roman Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 55 kg 60 kg 63 kg 67 kg 72 kg 77 kg 82 kg 87 kg 97 kg 130 kg TOTAL

UKR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

TOTAL 11 13 15 21 21 19 20 17 16 15 168

 

Number of Teams 32
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RANKING - U23 - Greco-Roman

Rank Team 55 kg 60 kg 63 kg 67 kg 72 kg 77 kg 82 kg 87 kg 97 kg 130 kg TOTAL

1 RUSSIA 25 20 25 25 25 15 25 15 15 190

2 ARMENIA 15 25 6 6 10 20 6 25 113

3 GEORGIA 15 20 10 8 15 20 6 10 2 106

4 AZERBAIJAN 20 10 15 15 15 25 100

5 UKRAINE 4 15 8 6 15 8 25 10 91

6 HUNGARY 8 2 10 2 10 8 20 60

7 TURKIYE 10 4 15 4 15 48

8 BELARUS 2 10 15 20 47

9 MOLDOVA 6 25 2 10 43

10 POLAND 8 10 15 10 43

11 ROMANIA 10 4 10 8 10 42

12 GREECE 6 10 15 2 8 41

13 FRANCE 15 20 35

14 FINLAND 20 8 4 32

15 DENMARK 10 20 30

16 GERMANY 8 4 15 27

17 BULGARIA 2 4 2 15 23

18 NORWAY 10 10 20

19 SWEDEN 15 4 19

20 ESTONIA 2 10 6 18

21 SWITZERLAND 6 6

22 CROATIA 6 6

23 CZECHIA 4 4

24 SERBIA 4 4

25 BELGIUM 2 2

26 ALBANIA 0

27 ITALY 0

27 PORTUGAL 0
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RANKING - U23 - Greco-Roman

Rank Team 55 kg 60 kg 63 kg 67 kg 72 kg 77 kg 82 kg 87 kg 97 kg 130 kg TOTAL

29 AUSTRIA 0

30 LITHUANIA 0

30 MONTENEGRO 0

32 SPAIN 0
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 GR - 55 kg (13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

233 ARM Manvel KHACHATRYAN

36 AZE Farid SADIKHLI

106 BUL Alyosha Krasimirov ILIEV

3 CZE Filip BARTOSIK

164 GEO Koba KARUMIDZE

166 HUN Edmond DOMOKOS

230 MDA Maxim SARMANOV

2 ROU Denis Florin MIHAI

253 RUS Alibek AMIROV

172 TUR Sercan KESGIN

244 UKR Ivan STEFANSKYI

Number of participants  11

73642

63971

82537

72924

82279

87308

75259

54667

66579

75491

98154
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 55 kg (13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Alibek AMIROV 10 0 1 16 3 25

2 AZE Farid SADIKHLI 13 1 1 20 8 20

3 GEO Koba KARUMIDZE 8 0 1 17 8 15

3 ARM Manvel KHACHATRYAN 8 0 2 17 4 15

5 ROU Denis Florin MIHAI 4 0 0 13 10 10

5 TUR Sercan KESGIN 7 0 1 25 31 10

7 HUN Edmond DOMOKOS 1 0 0 10 13 8

8 MDA Maxim SARMANOV 1 0 0 3 12 6

9 UKR Ivan STEFANSKYI 0 0 0 0 8 4

10 BUL Alyosha Krasimirov ILIEV 0 0 0 0 9 2

11 CZE Filip BARTOSIK 0 0 0 0 15 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24641299 [2026-03-12T12:10:35+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

AZE SADIKHLI F.(3)

RUS AMIROV A.(11)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

470

AZE SADIKHLI F.(3)

GEO KARUMIDZE K.(5)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

345

TUR KESGIN S.(7)

RUS AMIROV A.(11)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:06

350

ROU MIHAI D.(1)

AZE SADIKHLI F.(3)

5-0(5-2) by VFA - 05:15

319

BUL ILIEV A.(4)

GEO KARUMIDZE K.(5)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:40

341

HUN DOMOKOS E.(6)

TUR KESGIN S.(7)

3-1(13-10) by VPO1

298

ARM KHACHATRYAN M.(9)

RUS AMIROV A.(11)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

320

CZE BARTOSIK F.(2)

AZE SADIKHLI F.(3)
311

TUR KESGIN S.(7)

MDA SARMANOV M.(8)
331

ARM KHACHATRYAN M.(9)

UKR STEFANSKYI I.(10)
289

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - GR - 55 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

ROU MIHAI D.(1)

GEO KARUMIDZE K.(5)

3-1(5-5) by VPO1

464

CZE BARTOSIK F.(2)

ROU MIHAI D.(1) 428

Final 3-5Repechage

ARM KHACHATRYAN M.(9)

TUR KESGIN S.(7)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 03:17

469

Final 3-5
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 55 kg - Results

(13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

331 TUR - Sercan KESGIN 12 4 VSU1 03'51 1 3 MDA - Maxim SARMANOV

311 CZE - Filip BARTOSIK 0 0 VSU 02'08 4 9 AZE - Farid SADIKHLI

289 ARM - Manvel KHACHATRYAN 8 4 VSU 01'40 0 0 UKR - Ivan STEFANSKYI

 

1/4 Final - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

319 ROU - Denis Florin MIHAI 2 0 VFA 05'15 5 5 AZE - Farid SADIKHLI

341 BUL - Alyosha Krasimirov ILIEV 0 0 VSU 01'40 4 9 GEO - Koba KARUMIDZE

320 ARM - Manvel KHACHATRYAN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 RUS - Alibek AMIROV

298 HUN - Edmond DOMOKOS 10 1 VPO1 06'00 3 13 TUR - Sercan KESGIN

 

1/2 Final - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

345 AZE - Farid SADIKHLI 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 GEO - Koba KARUMIDZE

350 TUR - Sercan KESGIN 0 0 VSU 01'06 4 9 RUS - Alibek AMIROV

 

Repechage - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

428 CZE - Filip BARTOSIK 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6 ROU - Denis Florin MIHAI

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

464 ROU - Denis Florin MIHAI 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 GEO - Koba KARUMIDZE

469 ARM - Manvel KHACHATRYAN 9 4 VSU 03'17 0 0 TUR - Sercan KESGIN

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

470 AZE - Farid SADIKHLI 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 RUS - Alibek AMIROV
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 GR - 60 kg (14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

149 ALB Andi MUCA

43 ARM Suren AGHAJANYAN

165 AZE Aykhan JAVADOV

170 BUL Borislav Krasimirov KIRILOV

16 DEN Brian Kurt SANTIAGO

22 FRA Ilian AINAOUI

236 GEO Giorgi KOCHALIDZE

10 GRE Georgios PAPAGEORGIOU

3 HUN Levente FIGE

52 POL Olivier Tomasz SKRZYPCZAK

61 RUS Murat KHATIT

224 TUR Ahmet Ekrem TASKINOGLU

217 UKR Yevhen POKOVBA

Number of participants  13

92230

58572

84523

73141

63381

75409

82278

58834

43678

53405

90975

64524

83040
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 60 kg (14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 ARM Suren AGHAJANYAN 17 1 3 37 9 25

2 GEO Giorgi KOCHALIDZE 6 0 0 8 12 20

3 FRA Ilian AINAOUI 6 0 0 8 14 15

3 UKR Yevhen POKOVBA 8 0 1 12 6 15

5 DEN Brian Kurt SANTIAGO 9 0 1 15 13 10

5 AZE Aykhan JAVADOV 10 1 0 16 7 10

7 POL Olivier Tomasz SKRZYPCZAK 6 1 0 23 19 8

8 GRE Georgios PAPAGEORGIOU 1 0 0 2 4 6

9 BUL Borislav Krasimirov KIRILOV 1 0 0 1 8 4

10 HUN Levente FIGE 1 0 0 1 9 2

11 RUS Murat KHATIT 0 0 0 2 11 0

12 ALB Andi MUCA 0 0 0 0 5 0

13 TUR Ahmet Ekrem TASKINOGLU 0 0 0 0 8 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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ARM AGHAJANYAN S.(5)

GEO KOCHALIDZE G.(13)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:59

501

DEN SANTIAGO B.(3)

ARM AGHAJANYAN S.(5)

4-1(9-1) by VSU1 - 01:10

454

AZE JAVADOV A.(9)

GEO KOCHALIDZE G.(13)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

459

HUN FIGE L.(1)

DEN SANTIAGO B.(3)

4-1(9-1) by VSU1 - 01:36

391

ARM AGHAJANYAN S.(5)

POL SKRZYPCZAK O.(6)

5-0(10-8) by VFA - 03:45

419

ALB MUCA A.(8)

AZE JAVADOV A.(9)

5-0(5-0) by VFA - 01:44

448

UKR POKOVBA Y.(11)

GEO KOCHALIDZE G.(13)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

392

GRE PAPAGEORGIOU G.(2)

DEN SANTIAGO B.(3)
430

FRA AINAOUI I.(4)

ARM AGHAJANYAN S.(5)
373

POL SKRZYPCZAK O.(6)

RUS KHATIT M.(7)
403

AZE JAVADOV A.(9)

BUL KIRILOV B.(10)
431

UKR POKOVBA Y.(11)

TUR TASKINOGLU A.(12)
374

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - GR - 60 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

FRA AINAOUI I.(4)

DEN SANTIAGO B.(3)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

495

FRA AINAOUI I.(4)

POL SKRZYPCZAK O.(6) 482

Final 3-5Repechage

UKR POKOVBA Y.(11)

AZE JAVADOV A.(9)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

500

Final 3-5
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 60 kg - Results

(14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

373 FRA - Ilian AINAOUI 0 0 VSU 01'54 4 9 ARM - Suren AGHAJANYAN

430 GRE - Georgios PAPAGEORGIOU 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 DEN - Brian Kurt SANTIAGO

374 UKR - Yevhen POKOVBA 8 4 VSU 04'27 0 0 TUR - Ahmet Ekrem TASKINOGLU

403 POL - Olivier Tomasz SKRZYPCZAK 11 5 VFA 03'42 0 2 RUS - Murat KHATIT

431 AZE - Aykhan JAVADOV 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BUL - Borislav Krasimirov KIRILOV

 

1/4 Final - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

391 HUN - Levente FIGE 1 1 VSU1 01'36 4 9 DEN - Brian Kurt SANTIAGO

419 ARM - Suren AGHAJANYAN 10 5 VFA 03'45 0 8 POL - Olivier Tomasz SKRZYPCZAK

448 ALB - Andi MUCA 0 0 VFA 01'44 5 5 AZE - Aykhan JAVADOV

392 UKR - Yevhen POKOVBA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 GEO - Giorgi KOCHALIDZE

 

1/2 Final - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

454 DEN - Brian Kurt SANTIAGO 1 1 VSU1 01'10 4 9 ARM - Suren AGHAJANYAN

459 AZE - Aykhan JAVADOV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 GEO - Giorgi KOCHALIDZE

 

Repechage - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

482 FRA - Ilian AINAOUI 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 POL - Olivier Tomasz SKRZYPCZAK

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

495 FRA - Ilian AINAOUI 1 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 DEN - Brian Kurt SANTIAGO

500 UKR - Yevhen POKOVBA 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 AZE - Aykhan JAVADOV

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

501 ARM - Suren AGHAJANYAN 9 4 VSU 01'59 0 0 GEO - Giorgi KOCHALIDZE
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 GR - 63 kg (13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

68 ALB Mikel TROPLINI

169 ARM Armen SUKIASYAN

106 AZE Ilkin GURBANOV

8 BUL Hristiyan Borislavov IVANOV

123 EST Al Bara CHOPALAEV

100 FRA Lucas Kevin LO GRASSO

59 GEO Rati KHOZREVANIDZE

135 GRE Marios KAPANTAIS

77 MDA Vitalie ERIOMENCO

127 POR Miguel Angelo LOUREIRO DOS SANTOS

111 RUS Dordzhi SHUNGURTSIKOV

246 SRB Andrej VELISAVLJEV

231 SWE Jan Algot Erik GAMELIUS

108 TUR Enes ULKU

155 UKR Maksut SULTANOV

Number of participants  15

79766

73585

89428

75325

75656

82233

64672

79619

63908

55247

100960

88766

74160

75484

83041
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 63 kg (13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 MDA Vitalie ERIOMENCO 13 0 1 24 3 25

2 RUS Dordzhi SHUNGURTSIKOV 10 0 0 17 13 20

3 AZE Ilkin GURBANOV 12 1 0 19 14 15

3 SWE Jan Algot Erik GAMELIUS 12 0 2 28 12 15

5 GEO Rati KHOZREVANIDZE 7 0 1 19 16 10

5 GRE Marios KAPANTAIS 9 0 1 21 22 10

7 UKR Maksut SULTANOV 5 0 1 19 10 8

8 ARM Armen SUKIASYAN 1 0 0 5 14 6

9 TUR Enes ULKU 1 0 0 4 6 4

10 EST Al Bara CHOPALAEV 1 0 0 3 9 2

11 BUL Hristiyan Borislavov IVANOV 1 0 0 2 6 0

12 ALB Mikel TROPLINI 1 0 0 2 10 0

13 FRA Lucas Kevin LO GRASSO 1 0 0 2 13 0

14 POR
Miguel Angelo LOUREIRO DOS

SANTOS
0 0 0 0 8 0

15 SRB Andrej VELISAVLJEV 0 0 0 0 9 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24641297 [2026-03-12T12:10:11+00:00]
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MDA ERIOMENCO V.(4)

RUS SHUNGURTSIKO D.(8)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

472

GEO KHOZREVANIDZ R.(2)

MDA ERIOMENCO V.(4)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

346

RUS SHUNGURTSIKO D.(8)

SWE GAMELIUS J.(14)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

351

BUL IVANOV H.(1)

GEO KHOZREVANIDZ R.(2)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

317

MDA ERIOMENCO V.(4)

AZE GURBANOV I.(6)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

337

RUS SHUNGURTSIKO D.(8)

GRE KAPANTAIS M.(11)

3-1(8-4) by VPO1

296

UKR SULTANOV M.(12)

SWE GAMELIUS J.(14)

3-1(5-5) by VPO1

338

GEO KHOZREVANIDZ R.(2)

ALB TROPLINI M.(3)
283

MDA ERIOMENCO V.(4)

FRA LO GRASSO L.(5)
304

AZE GURBANOV I.(6)

TUR ULKU E.(7)
326

RUS SHUNGURTSIKO D.(8)

EST CHOPALAEV A.(9)
284

POR LOUREIRO DOS M.(10)

GRE KAPANTAIS M.(11)
305

UKR SULTANOV M.(12)

ARM SUKIASYAN A.(13)
327

SWE GAMELIUS J.(14)

SRB VELISAVLJEV A.(15)
285

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - GR - 63 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:24

AZE GURBANOV I.(6)

GEO KHOZREVANIDZ R.(2)

5-0(8-3) by VFA - 05:54

465

FRA LO GRASSO L.(5)

AZE GURBANOV I.(6) 426

Final 3-5Repechage

GRE KAPANTAIS M.(11)

SWE GAMELIUS J.(14)

4-1(11-3) by VSU1 - 04:24

471

EST CHOPALAEV A.(9)

GRE KAPANTAIS M.(11) 427

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 63 kg - Results

(13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

304 MDA - Vitalie ERIOMENCO 9 4 VSU 01'49 0 0 FRA - Lucas Kevin LO GRASSO

326 AZE - Ilkin GURBANOV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 TUR - Enes ULKU

305
POR - Miguel Angelo LOUREIRO DOS

SANTOS
0 0 VSU 03'54 4 8 GRE - Marios KAPANTAIS

283 GEO - Rati KHOZREVANIDZE 10 4 VSU1 03'51 1 2 ALB - Mikel TROPLINI

327 UKR - Maksut SULTANOV 14 4 VSU1 05'52 1 5 ARM - Armen SUKIASYAN

284 RUS - Dordzhi SHUNGURTSIKOV 3 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 EST - Al Bara CHOPALAEV

285 SWE - Jan Algot Erik GAMELIUS 9 4 VSU 01'51 0 0 SRB - Andrej VELISAVLJEV

 

1/4 Final - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

337 MDA - Vitalie ERIOMENCO 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 AZE - Ilkin GURBANOV

317 BUL - Hristiyan Borislavov IVANOV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 GEO - Rati KHOZREVANIDZE

338 UKR - Maksut SULTANOV 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 SWE - Jan Algot Erik GAMELIUS

296 RUS - Dordzhi SHUNGURTSIKOV 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 GRE - Marios KAPANTAIS

 

1/2 Final - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

346 GEO - Rati KHOZREVANIDZE 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 MDA - Vitalie ERIOMENCO

351 RUS - Dordzhi SHUNGURTSIKOV 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 SWE - Jan Algot Erik GAMELIUS

 

Repechage - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

426 FRA - Lucas Kevin LO GRASSO 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 AZE - Ilkin GURBANOV

427 EST - Al Bara CHOPALAEV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 GRE - Marios KAPANTAIS

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

465 AZE - Ilkin GURBANOV 8 5 VFA 05'54 0 3 GEO - Rati KHOZREVANIDZE

471 GRE - Marios KAPANTAIS 3 1 VSU1 04'24 4 11 SWE - Jan Algot Erik GAMELIUS

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

472 MDA - Vitalie ERIOMENCO 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 RUS - Dordzhi SHUNGURTSIKOV
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 GR - 67 kg (14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

126 ARM Yurik HOVEYAN

1 AZE Farid KHALILOV

65 BLR Ihar YERMACHENKAU

59 BUL Veselin Veselinov MANEV

73 CZE Matous JANKOVIC

253 DEN William Morten REENBERG

240 FIN Nestori Kalle Mikael MANNILA

51 GEO Anri KHOZREVANIDZE

2 GER Janis HEINZELBECKER

72 HUN Petro ZHYTOVOZ

165 LTU Kipras PUIKIS

143 MDA Pavel DENISENCO

92 NOR Bers Idal TIMIRBIEV

200 POL Arslanbek SALIMOV

206 ROU Pavel Marian ALEXE

71 RUS Daniial AGAEV

219 SRB Dejan BERKEC

48 SUI Saya Robin BRUNNER

179 SWE William Magnus EKEROT

168 TUR Azat SARIYAR

185 UKR Imed KHUDZHADZE

Number of participants  21

91329

75556

113452

104841

74873

56678

54989

75383

76243

83569

81490

66025

79208

74139

75519

56058

74957

71791

82187

76123

75611
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 67 kg (14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Daniial AGAEV 18 0 3 37 6 25

2 DEN William Morten REENBERG 11 0 0 19 17 20

3 AZE Farid KHALILOV 10 0 1 25 17 15

3 TUR Azat SARIYAR 13 0 0 20 8 15

5 HUN Petro ZHYTOVOZ 10 1 0 19 19 10

5 POL Arslanbek SALIMOV 10 0 0 8 9 10

7 GEO Anri KHOZREVANIDZE 9 0 2 27 12 8

8 ARM Yurik HOVEYAN 6 0 1 13 18 6

9 ROU Pavel Marian ALEXE 5 0 1 11 4 4

10 MDA Pavel DENISENCO 4 0 0 5 3 2

11 CZE Matous JANKOVIC 3 0 0 4 10 0

12 BLR Ihar YERMACHENKAU 1 0 0 3 8 0

13 NOR Bers Idal TIMIRBIEV 1 0 0 2 4 0

14 UKR Imed KHUDZHADZE 1 0 0 1 5 0

15 BUL Veselin Veselinov MANEV 1 0 0 1 10 0

16 FIN Nestori Kalle Mikael MANNILA 0 0 0 4 10 0

17 LTU Kipras PUIKIS 0 0 0 0 4 0

18 SWE William Magnus EKEROT 0 0 0 0 6 0

19 GER Janis HEINZELBECKER 0 0 0 0 8 0

20 SRB Dejan BERKEC 0 0 0 0 10 0

21 SUI Saya Robin BRUNNER 0 0 0 0 11 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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RUS AGAEV D.(7)

DEN REENBERG W.(21)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 00:36

503

AZE KHALILOV F.(1)

RUS AGAEV D.(7)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 04:22

455

TUR SARIYAR A.(14)

DEN REENBERG W.(21)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

460

AZE KHALILOV F.(1)

GEO KHOZREVANIDZ A.(4)

3-1(11-6) by VPO1

421

RUS AGAEV D.(7)

ARM HOVEYAN Y.(11)

4-1(9-1) by VSU1 - 05:53

451

MDA DENISENCO P.(12)

TUR SARIYAR A.(14)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

394

POL SALIMOV A.(17)

DEN REENBERG W.(21)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

422

AZE KHALILOV F.(1)

GER HEINZELBECKE J.(2)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:28

440

GEO KHOZREVANIDZ A.(4)

BUL MANEV V.(5)

4-1(10-1) by VSU1 - 04:06

383

BLR YERMACHENKAU I.(6)

RUS AGAEV D.(7)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

411

CZE JANKOVIC M.(9)

ARM HOVEYAN Y.(11)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 03:26

441

MDA DENISENCO P.(12)

LTU PUIKIS K.(13)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

384

TUR SARIYAR A.(14)

UKR KHUDZHADZE I.(16)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

412

POL SALIMOV A.(17)

ROU ALEXE P.(18)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

442

FIN MANNILA N.(20)

INJ

DEN REENBERG W.(21)

5-0(10-4) by VIN - 01:18

385

SUI BRUNNER S.(3)

GEO KHOZREVANIDZ A.(4)
432

RUS AGAEV D.(7)

HUN ZHYTOVOZ P.(8)
375

CZE JANKOVIC M.(9)

NOR TIMIRBIEV B.(10)
404

TUR SARIYAR A.(14)

SWE EKEROT W.(15)
433

ROU ALEXE P.(18)

SRB BERKEC D.(19)
376

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

U23 - GR - 67 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

HUN ZHYTOVOZ P.(8)

AZE KHALILOV F.(1)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

496

HUN ZHYTOVOZ P.(8)

ARM HOVEYAN Y.(11)

3-1(9-4) by VPO1

484

HUN ZHYTOVOZ P.(8)

BLR YERMACHENKAU I.(6) 479

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24641296 [2026-03-12T12:09:59+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

POL SALIMOV A.(17)

TUR SARIYAR A.(14)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

502

FIN MANNILA N.(20)

INJ

POL SALIMOV A.(17) 481

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 67 kg - Results

(14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

375 RUS - Daniial AGAEV 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 HUN - Petro ZHYTOVOZ

432 SUI - Saya Robin BRUNNER 0 0 VSU 03'17 4 11 GEO - Anri KHOZREVANIDZE

404 CZE - Matous JANKOVIC 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 NOR - Bers Idal TIMIRBIEV

376 ROU - Pavel Marian ALEXE 10 4 VSU 04'01 0 0 SRB - Dejan BERKEC

433 TUR - Azat SARIYAR 6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 SWE - William Magnus EKEROT

 

1/8 Final - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

383 GEO - Anri KHOZREVANIDZE 10 4 VSU1 04'06 1 1 BUL - Veselin Veselinov MANEV

411 BLR - Ihar YERMACHENKAU 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 RUS - Daniial AGAEV

440 AZE - Farid KHALILOV 8 4 VSU 01'28 0 0 GER - Janis HEINZELBECKER

384 MDA - Pavel DENISENCO 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 LTU - Kipras PUIKIS

412 TUR - Azat SARIYAR 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 UKR - Imed KHUDZHADZE

441 CZE - Matous JANKOVIC 0 0 VSU 03'26 4 8 ARM - Yurik HOVEYAN

385 FIN - Nestori Kalle Mikael MANNILA 4 0 VIN 01'18 5 10 DEN - William Morten REENBERG

442 POL - Arslanbek SALIMOV 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 ROU - Pavel Marian ALEXE

 

1/4 Final - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

421 AZE - Farid KHALILOV 11 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6 GEO - Anri KHOZREVANIDZE

394 MDA - Pavel DENISENCO 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 TUR - Azat SARIYAR

422 POL - Arslanbek SALIMOV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 DEN - William Morten REENBERG

451 RUS - Daniial AGAEV 9 4 VSU1 05'53 1 1 ARM - Yurik HOVEYAN

 

1/2 Final - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

455 AZE - Farid KHALILOV 0 0 VSU 04'22 4 8 RUS - Daniial AGAEV

460 TUR - Azat SARIYAR 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 DEN - William Morten REENBERG

 

Repechage - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

479 HUN - Petro ZHYTOVOZ 4 5 VFA 02'29 0 1 BLR - Ihar YERMACHENKAU

481 FIN - Nestori Kalle Mikael MANNILA 0 0 VIN
Not

specified
5 0 POL - Arslanbek SALIMOV

484 HUN - Petro ZHYTOVOZ 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 ARM - Yurik HOVEYAN

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

496 HUN - Petro ZHYTOVOZ 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 AZE - Farid KHALILOV

502 POL - Arslanbek SALIMOV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 TUR - Azat SARIYAR

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

503 RUS - Daniial AGAEV 8 4 VSU 00'36 0 0 DEN - William Morten REENBERG
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 GR - 72 kg (14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

21 ARM Ashot KHACHATRYAN

244 AZE Faraim MUSTAFAYEV

185 BLR Zakhar YANEVICH

241 BUL Dimitar Yuliyanov GEORGIEV

32 CRO Jure RAJKOVIC

22 ESP Gonzalo CAPARROS DIEGUEZ

189 EST Artur JEREMEJEV

0 FIN Oliver Alexander Bernhard PADA

64 GEO Nika BROLADZE

52 GER Magomed Baschir KARTOJEV

100 GRE Arionas KOLITSOPOULOS

102 ITA Steve MOMILIA

150 MDA Vasile ZABICA

135 POL Hubert SIDORUK

3 POR Joao Pedro DUARTE SIMOES

125 ROU Leonard Petru IURASCU

224 RUS Rabil ASKEROV

151 SRB Djordje HIRCL

2 SUI Mathias MARTINETTI

18 TUR Muhammed Ali GOCMEN

220 UKR Dmytro VASYLIEV

Number of participants  21

65409

75567

75574

75324

82081

81392

66077

75835

56703

99395

82422

60501

75260

101177

89741

79882

76319

110168

63015

82108

54323
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 72 kg (14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Rabil ASKEROV 18 0 3 34 2 25

2 FIN Oliver Alexander Bernhard PADA 9 0 0 18 11 20

3 GRE Arionas KOLITSOPOULOS 13 0 0 20 12 15

3 AZE Faraim MUSTAFAYEV 10 0 1 17 14 15

5 ARM Ashot KHACHATRYAN 11 0 1 20 14 10

5 ROU Leonard Petru IURASCU 7 0 0 14 19 10

7 GER Magomed Baschir KARTOJEV 9 0 2 19 3 8

8 UKR Dmytro VASYLIEV 5 0 0 11 10 6

9 TUR Muhammed Ali GOCMEN 4 0 1 8 10 4

10 BLR Zakhar YANEVICH 4 0 0 3 4 2

11 MDA Vasile ZABICA 3 0 0 8 4 0

12 POL Hubert SIDORUK 1 0 0 4 6 0

13 EST Artur JEREMEJEV 1 0 0 4 16 0

14 SRB Djordje HIRCL 1 0 0 2 8 0

15 GEO Nika BROLADZE 1 0 0 1 5 0

16 ITA Steve MOMILIA 1 0 0 1 5 0

17 SUI Mathias MARTINETTI 0 0 0 2 10 0

18 POR Joao Pedro DUARTE SIMOES 0 0 0 0 8 0

19 ESP Gonzalo CAPARROS DIEGUEZ 0 0 0 0 8 0

20 BUL Dimitar Yuliyanov GEORGIEV 0 0 0 0 8 0

21 CRO Jure RAJKOVIC 0 0 0 0 9 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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FIN PADA O.(1)

RUS ASKEROV R.(19)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

505

FIN PADA O.(1)

GRE KOLITSOPOULO A.(10)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

456

ROU IURASCU L.(12)

RUS ASKEROV R.(19)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:59

461

FIN PADA O.(1)

ARM KHACHATRYAN A.(5)

3-1(8-2) by VPO1

452

GER KARTOJEV M.(8)

GRE KOLITSOPOULO A.(10)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

395

ROU IURASCU L.(12)

BLR YANEVICH Z.(16)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

423

RUS ASKEROV R.(19)

AZE MUSTAFAYEV F.(21)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 00:48

424

FIN PADA O.(1)

SUI MARTINETTI M.(2)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

413

TUR GOCMEN M.(4)

ARM KHACHATRYAN A.(5)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:32

443

ESP CAPARROS DIE G.(6)

GER KARTOJEV M.(8)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 02:19

386

GRE KOLITSOPOULO A.(10)

ITA MOMILIA S.(11)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

414

ROU IURASCU L.(12)

POL SIDORUK H.(13)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

444

MDA ZABICA V.(14)

BLR YANEVICH Z.(16)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

387

EST JEREMEJEV A.(17)

RUS ASKEROV R.(19)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:02

415

BUL GEORGIEV D.(20)

AZE MUSTAFAYEV F.(21)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 04:42

445

POR DUARTE SIMOE J.(3)

TUR GOCMEN M.(4)
405

CRO RAJKOVIC J.(7)

GER KARTOJEV M.(8)
434

GEO BROLADZE N.(9)

GRE KOLITSOPOULO A.(10)
377

MDA ZABICA V.(14)

SRB HIRCL D.(15)
406

UKR VASYLIEV D.(18)

RUS ASKEROV R.(19)
435

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

U23 - GR - 72 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

ARM KHACHATRYAN A.(5)

GRE KOLITSOPOULO A.(10)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

497

SUI MARTINETTI M.(2)

INJ

ARM KHACHATRYAN A.(5) 490

Final 3-5Repechage
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24641295 [2026-03-12T12:09:47+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

AZE MUSTAFAYEV F.(21)

ROU IURASCU L.(12)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

504

UKR VASYLIEV D.(18)

AZE MUSTAFAYEV F.(21)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

493

UKR VASYLIEV D.(18)

EST JEREMEJEV A.(17) 488

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 72 kg - Results

(14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

405 POR - Joao Pedro DUARTE SIMOES 0 0 VSU 01'35 4 8 TUR - Muhammed Ali GOCMEN

377 GEO - Nika BROLADZE 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 GRE - Arionas KOLITSOPOULOS

434 CRO - Jure RAJKOVIC 0 0 VSU 02'30 4 9 GER - Magomed Baschir KARTOJEV

406 MDA - Vasile ZABICA 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 SRB - Djordje HIRCL

435 UKR - Dmytro VASYLIEV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 RUS - Rabil ASKEROV

 

1/8 Final - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

413 FIN - Oliver Alexander Bernhard PADA 3 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 SUI - Mathias MARTINETTI

386 ESP - Gonzalo CAPARROS DIEGUEZ 0 0 VSU 02'19 4 8 GER - Magomed Baschir KARTOJEV

414 GRE - Arionas KOLITSOPOULOS 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 ITA - Steve MOMILIA

443 TUR - Muhammed Ali GOCMEN 0 0 VSU 04'32 4 10 ARM - Ashot KHACHATRYAN

387 MDA - Vasile ZABICA 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 2 BLR - Zakhar YANEVICH

415 EST - Artur JEREMEJEV 0 0 VSU 02'02 4 9 RUS - Rabil ASKEROV

444 ROU - Leonard Petru IURASCU 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 POL - Hubert SIDORUK

445 BUL - Dimitar Yuliyanov GEORGIEV 0 0 VSU 04'42 4 8 AZE - Faraim MUSTAFAYEV

 

1/4 Final - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

395 GER - Magomed Baschir KARTOJEV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 GRE - Arionas KOLITSOPOULOS

423 ROU - Leonard Petru IURASCU 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BLR - Zakhar YANEVICH

424 RUS - Rabil ASKEROV 8 4 VSU 00'48 0 0 AZE - Faraim MUSTAFAYEV

452 FIN - Oliver Alexander Bernhard PADA 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 ARM - Ashot KHACHATRYAN

 

1/2 Final - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

456 FIN - Oliver Alexander Bernhard PADA 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 GRE - Arionas KOLITSOPOULOS

461 ROU - Leonard Petru IURASCU 0 0 VSU 01'59 4 9 RUS - Rabil ASKEROV

 

Repechage - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

488 UKR - Dmytro VASYLIEV 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 EST - Artur JEREMEJEV

490 SUI - Mathias MARTINETTI 2 0 VIN 02'49 5 7 ARM - Ashot KHACHATRYAN

493 UKR - Dmytro VASYLIEV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 AZE - Faraim MUSTAFAYEV

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

497 ARM - Ashot KHACHATRYAN 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 GRE - Arionas KOLITSOPOULOS

504 AZE - Faraim MUSTAFAYEV 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 ROU - Leonard Petru IURASCU

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

505 FIN - Oliver Alexander Bernhard PADA 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6 RUS - Rabil ASKEROV
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 GR - 77 kg (13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

66 ARM Samvel TERTERYAN

158 AZE Ravan NURIYEV

147 BLR Kiryl VALEUSKI

61 BUL Albert DOEV

139 CRO Luka IVANCIC

64 CZE Dalgat MAGOMEDOV

163 FIN Miro Eelis Olavi LEINONEN

216 GEO Temuri ORJONIKIDZE

145 GER Louis LAY

69 HUN Dominik BOTOS

187 LTU Rokas CEPAUSKAS

20 MDA Alexandru SOLOVEI

59 ROU Igor Andrei BOTEZ

196 RUS Danil GRIGOREV

120 SRB Zalan PEK

241 SUI Fritz REBER

19 SWE Lars Adam Magnus STRANDNER

255 TUR Cengizhan DAG

93 UKR Irfan MIRZOIEV

Number of participants  19

84679

89716

91137

67514

59339

72875

82307

64675

97394

74852

45768

66081

54668

55193

82206

63014

65101

59836

75615
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 77 kg (13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Danil GRIGOREV 15 0 0 18 4 25

2 ARM Samvel TERTERYAN 10 0 0 12 6 20

3 UKR Irfan MIRZOIEV 11 0 1 17 11 15

3 GEO Temuri ORJONIKIDZE 12 0 0 20 17 15

5 MDA Alexandru SOLOVEI 8 0 0 11 5 10

5 BLR Kiryl VALEUSKI 10 0 0 17 15 10

7 ROU Igor Andrei BOTEZ 6 0 0 7 6 8

8 SUI Fritz REBER 4 0 0 10 13 6

9 GER Louis LAY 4 0 0 8 7 4

10 HUN Dominik BOTOS 2 0 0 2 5 2

11 CRO Luka IVANCIC 1 0 0 3 6 0

12 SWE
Lars Adam Magnus

STRANDNER
1 0 0 2 4 0

13 FIN Miro Eelis Olavi LEINONEN 1 0 0 1 3 0

14 AZE Ravan NURIYEV 1 0 0 1 4 0

15 TUR Cengizhan DAG 1 0 0 1 4 0

16 BUL Albert DOEV 1 0 0 1 5 0

17 CZE Dalgat MAGOMEDOV 0 0 0 0 2 0

18 LTU Rokas CEPAUSKAS 0 0 0 0 6 0

19 SRB Zalan PEK 0 0 0 0 8 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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ARM TERTERYAN S.(6)

RUS GRIGOREV D.(16)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

474

MDA SOLOVEI A.(2)

ARM TERTERYAN S.(6)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

347

BLR VALEUSKI K.(12)

RUS GRIGOREV D.(16)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

352

MDA SOLOVEI A.(2)

ROU BOTEZ I.(3)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

322

ARM TERTERYAN S.(6)

UKR MIRZOIEV I.(8)

3-1(9-3) by VPO1

343

GER LAY L.(11)

BLR VALEUSKI K.(12)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

301

RUS GRIGOREV D.(16)

SUI REBER F.(18)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

344

SWE STRANDNER L.(1)

MDA SOLOVEI A.(2)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

334

ROU BOTEZ I.(3)

CZE MAGOMEDOV D.(5)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

316

ARM TERTERYAN S.(6)

HUN BOTOS D.(7)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

315

UKR MIRZOIEV I.(8)

SRB PEK Z.(9)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 02:35

335

CRO IVANCIC L.(10)

GER LAY L.(11)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

293

BLR VALEUSKI K.(12)

FIN LEINONEN M.(14)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

336

LTU CEPAUSKAS R.(15)

RUS GRIGOREV D.(16)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

295

SUI REBER F.(18)

TUR DAG C.(19)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

294

ROU BOTEZ I.(3)

BUL DOEV A.(4)
306

BLR VALEUSKI K.(12)

AZE NURIYEV R.(13)
328

RUS GRIGOREV D.(16)

GEO ORJONIKIDZE T.(17)
286

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

U23 - GR - 77 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

UKR MIRZOIEV I.(8)

MDA SOLOVEI A.(2)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

466

HUN BOTOS D.(7)

UKR MIRZOIEV I.(8) 371

Final 3-5Repechage
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24641294 [2026-03-12T12:09:35+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

GEO ORJONIKIDZE T.(17)

BLR VALEUSKI K.(12)

3-1(8-6) by VPO1

473

GEO ORJONIKIDZE T.(17)

SUI REBER F.(18)

3-1(8-6) by VPO1

380

GEO ORJONIKIDZE T.(17)

LTU CEPAUSKAS R.(15)

INJ

372

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 77 kg - Results

(13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

306 ROU - Igor Andrei BOTEZ 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BUL - Albert DOEV

328 BLR - Kiryl VALEUSKI 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 AZE - Ravan NURIYEV

286 RUS - Danil GRIGOREV 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 GEO - Temuri ORJONIKIDZE

 

1/8 Final - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

334 SWE - Lars Adam Magnus STRANDNER 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 MDA - Alexandru SOLOVEI

335 UKR - Irfan MIRZOIEV 8 4 VSU 02'35 0 0 SRB - Zalan PEK

315 ARM - Samvel TERTERYAN 1 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 HUN - Dominik BOTOS

336 BLR - Kiryl VALEUSKI 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 FIN - Miro Eelis Olavi LEINONEN

316 ROU - Igor Andrei BOTEZ 2 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 CZE - Dalgat MAGOMEDOV

293 CRO - Luka IVANCIC 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 GER - Louis LAY

294 SUI - Fritz REBER 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 TUR - Cengizhan DAG

295 LTU - Rokas CEPAUSKAS 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 RUS - Danil GRIGOREV

 

1/4 Final - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

322 MDA - Alexandru SOLOVEI 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 ROU - Igor Andrei BOTEZ

343 ARM - Samvel TERTERYAN 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 UKR - Irfan MIRZOIEV

344 RUS - Danil GRIGOREV 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 SUI - Fritz REBER

301 GER - Louis LAY 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 BLR - Kiryl VALEUSKI

 

1/2 Final - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

347 MDA - Alexandru SOLOVEI 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 1 ARM - Samvel TERTERYAN

352 BLR - Kiryl VALEUSKI 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 3 RUS - Danil GRIGOREV

 

Repechage - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

371 HUN - Dominik BOTOS 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 UKR - Irfan MIRZOIEV

372 GEO - Temuri ORJONIKIDZE 1 5 VIN 01'40 0 0 LTU - Rokas CEPAUSKAS

380 GEO - Temuri ORJONIKIDZE 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6 SUI - Fritz REBER

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

466 UKR - Irfan MIRZOIEV 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 MDA - Alexandru SOLOVEI

473 GEO - Temuri ORJONIKIDZE 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6 BLR - Kiryl VALEUSKI

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

474 ARM - Samvel TERTERYAN 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 1 RUS - Danil GRIGOREV

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 GR - 82 kg (14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

231 ARM Martik PETROSYAN

151 AZE Elmin ALIYEV

236 BEL Ibrahim TABAEV

200 BLR Illia VALEUSKI

109 BUL Martin Krasimirov SHISHEKOV

20 CZE Michal ZELENKA

191 ESP Jose Angel TESO SOBA

138 EST Ekke Kou LEITHAM

108 FIN Vikke Erik TARKKIO

111 GEO Tornike MIKELADZE

96 GRE Andreas VASILAKOPOULOS

150 HUN Szabolcs Istvan SZINAY

214 MNE Matija RADOJEVIC

131 NOR Alexander AEMAES

250 POL Oskar Krzysztof LUBERA

21 RUS Gamzat GADZHIEV

25 SRB Antal VAMOS

144 SWE Alexander Mikael JOHANSSON

24 TUR Yusuf GOLBASI

17 UKR Ruslan ABDIIEV

Number of participants  20

103716

87972

66146

75573

80485

64026

81508

62906

75836

66728

66567

87641

113432

81180

100917

76046

74397

52819

54976

66458
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 82 kg (14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 AZE Elmin ALIYEV 16 0 1 27 10 25

2 GEO Tornike MIKELADZE 12 0 2 22 4 20

3 RUS Gamzat GADZHIEV 17 0 2 31 4 15

3 BLR Illia VALEUSKI 13 0 3 31 12 15

5 NOR Alexander AEMAES 3 0 0 7 22 10

5 HUN Szabolcs Istvan SZINAY 9 0 1 23 20 10

7 FIN Vikke Erik TARKKIO 7 0 0 14 20 8

8 ARM Martik PETROSYAN 5 0 1 11 11 6

9 SWE Alexander Mikael JOHANSSON 5 0 0 13 14 4

10 BEL Ibrahim TABAEV 4 0 1 11 8 2

11 CZE Michal ZELENKA 4 0 0 8 10 0

12 BUL Martin Krasimirov SHISHEKOV 1 0 0 3 6 0

13 UKR Ruslan ABDIIEV 1 0 0 3 7 0

14 GRE Andreas VASILAKOPOULOS 1 0 0 1 3 0

15 TUR Yusuf GOLBASI 0 0 0 0 5 0

16 EST Ekke Kou LEITHAM 0 0 0 0 5 0

17 MNE Matija RADOJEVIC 0 0 0 0 8 0

18 SRB Antal VAMOS 0 0 0 0 9 0

19 POL Oskar Krzysztof LUBERA 0 0 0 0 11 0

20 ESP Jose Angel TESO SOBA 0 0 0 0 16 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.2



GEO MIKELADZE T.(9)

AZE ALIYEV E.(14)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

507

RUS GADZHIEV G.(3)

GEO MIKELADZE T.(9)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

457

AZE ALIYEV E.(14)

BLR VALEUSKI I.(16)

3-1(8-2) by VPO1

462

CZE ZELENKA M.(2)

RUS GADZHIEV G.(3)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

396

FIN TARKKIO V.(7)

GEO MIKELADZE T.(9)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:34

425

SWE JOHANSSON A.(12)

AZE ALIYEV E.(14)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

453

BLR VALEUSKI I.(16)

BEL TABAEV I.(19)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:08

397

UKR ABDIIEV R.(1)

CZE ZELENKA M.(2)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

388

RUS GADZHIEV G.(3)

SRB VAMOS A.(5)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 04:16

416

GRE VASILAKOPOUL A.(6)

FIN TARKKIO V.(7)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

446

GEO MIKELADZE T.(9)

NOR AEMAES A.(10)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 02:47

389

EST LEITHAM E.(11)

SWE JOHANSSON A.(12)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

417

AZE ALIYEV E.(14)

ESP TESO SOBA J.(15)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:43

447

BLR VALEUSKI I.(16)

ARM PETROSYAN M.(18)

4-1(11-3) by VSU1 - 03:37

390

BEL TABAEV I.(19)

POL LUBERA O.(20)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 02:01

418

RUS GADZHIEV G.(3)

TUR GOLBASI Y.(4)

INJ

378

FIN TARKKIO V.(7)

BUL SHISHEKOV M.(8)
407

HUN SZINAY S.(13)

AZE ALIYEV E.(14)
436

MNE RADOJEVIC M.(17)

ARM PETROSYAN M.(18)
379

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

U23 - GR - 82 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

NOR AEMAES A.(10)

RUS GADZHIEV G.(3)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 03:21

498

NOR AEMAES A.(10)

FIN TARKKIO V.(7) 491

Final 3-5Repechage
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HUN SZINAY S.(13)

BLR VALEUSKI I.(16)

4-1(10-1) by VSU1 - 02:12

506

HUN SZINAY S.(13)

SWE JOHANSSON A.(12)

3-1(11-5) by VPO1

485

HUN SZINAY S.(13)

ESP TESO SOBA J.(15) 489

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

Arena version 1.6.2

https://uww.org/bcdrawing
https://arena.uww.org/onvenue/blockchain?id=24641293


Greco-Roman - U23 - 82 kg - Results

(14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

378 RUS - Gamzat GADZHIEV 5 5 VIN 02'03 0 0 TUR - Yusuf GOLBASI

407 FIN - Vikke Erik TARKKIO 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 BUL - Martin Krasimirov SHISHEKOV

379 MNE - Matija RADOJEVIC 0 0 VSU 00'51 4 8 ARM - Martik PETROSYAN

436 HUN - Szabolcs Istvan SZINAY 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 AZE - Elmin ALIYEV

 

1/8 Final - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

388 UKR - Ruslan ABDIIEV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 CZE - Michal ZELENKA

416 RUS - Gamzat GADZHIEV 9 4 VSU 04'16 0 0 SRB - Antal VAMOS

389 GEO - Tornike MIKELADZE 8 4 VSU 02'47 0 0 NOR - Alexander AEMAES

417 EST - Ekke Kou LEITHAM 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 SWE - Alexander Mikael JOHANSSON

446 GRE - Andreas VASILAKOPOULOS 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 FIN - Vikke Erik TARKKIO

390 BLR - Illia VALEUSKI 11 4 VSU1 03'37 1 3 ARM - Martik PETROSYAN

418 BEL - Ibrahim TABAEV 11 4 VSU 02'01 0 0 POL - Oskar Krzysztof LUBERA

447 AZE - Elmin ALIYEV 8 4 VSU 01'43 0 0 ESP - Jose Angel TESO SOBA

 

1/4 Final - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

396 CZE - Michal ZELENKA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 RUS - Gamzat GADZHIEV

425 FIN - Vikke Erik TARKKIO 0 0 VSU 02'34 4 9 GEO - Tornike MIKELADZE

397 BLR - Illia VALEUSKI 8 4 VSU 01'08 0 0 BEL - Ibrahim TABAEV

453 SWE - Alexander Mikael JOHANSSON 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 AZE - Elmin ALIYEV

 

1/2 Final - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

457 RUS - Gamzat GADZHIEV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 GEO - Tornike MIKELADZE

462 AZE - Elmin ALIYEV 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 BLR - Illia VALEUSKI

 

Repechage - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

489 HUN - Szabolcs Istvan SZINAY 8 4 VSU 02'43 0 0 ESP - Jose Angel TESO SOBA

491 NOR - Alexander AEMAES 7 3 VPO1
Not

specified
1 5 FIN - Vikke Erik TARKKIO

485 HUN - Szabolcs Istvan SZINAY 11 3 VPO1
Not

specified
1 5 SWE - Alexander Mikael JOHANSSON

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

498 NOR - Alexander AEMAES 0 0 VSU 03'21 4 9 RUS - Gamzat GADZHIEV

506 HUN - Szabolcs Istvan SZINAY 1 1 VSU1 02'12 4 10 BLR - Illia VALEUSKI

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

507 GEO - Tornike MIKELADZE 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 AZE - Elmin ALIYEV

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 GR - 87 kg (13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

106 ARM Vigen NAZARYAN

12 AZE Said AKHUNDZADA

16 BUL Andrey Tomov ATANASOV

185 CRO Antonio LUKAC

172 DEN Frederik Helleberg MATHIESEN

162 FIN Elias Konsta Johannes LYYSKI

85 FRA Vladimeri KARCHAIDZE

108 GEO Achiko BOLKVADZE

87 GRE Nikolaos IOSIFIDIS

55 ITA Leon RIVALTA

194 NOR Martin LJOSAAK

90 POL Yassine BEN LABED

8 ROU Patrik Iulian GORDAN

252 RUS Imam ALIEV

218 SRB Andrija MIHAJLOVIC

237 TUR Alperen BERBER

198 UKR Vladyslav SOLODCHUK

Number of participants  17

65407

89424

75326

74993

63303

75851

96745

64676

65264

73778

78750

96801

75406

91668

36279

75495

84409
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 87 kg (13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Imam ALIEV 16 1 2 38 14 25

2 FRA Vladimeri KARCHAIDZE 12 0 3 36 4 20

3 POL Yassine BEN LABED 10 0 0 22 22 15

3 TUR Alperen BERBER 9 0 2 23 14 15

5 ROU Patrik Iulian GORDAN 7 0 0 16 20 10

5 NOR Martin LJOSAAK 9 0 1 21 24 10

7 UKR Vladyslav SOLODCHUK 5 1 0 5 23 8

8 GEO Achiko BOLKVADZE 4 0 0 12 10 6

9 FIN Elias Konsta Johannes LYYSKI 4 0 0 2 4 4

10 BUL Andrey Tomov ATANASOV 3 0 0 2 16 2

11 AZE Said AKHUNDZADA 1 0 0 5 9 0

12 GRE Nikolaos IOSIFIDIS 1 0 0 3 9 0

13 DEN Frederik Helleberg MATHIESEN 1 0 0 1 1 0

14 ITA Leon RIVALTA 1 0 0 1 2 0

15 ARM Vigen NAZARYAN 1 0 0 1 5 0

16 SRB Andrija MIHAJLOVIC 0 0 0 3 5 0

17 CRO Antonio LUKAC 0 0 0 0 9 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.2



FRA KARCHAIDZE V.(5)

RUS ALIEV I.(17)

5-0(3-4) by VFA - 02:40

476

FRA KARCHAIDZE V.(5)

POL BEN LABED Y.(7)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 01:29

348

NOR LJOSAAK M.(13)

RUS ALIEV I.(17)

3-1(13-7) by VPO1

353

ROU GORDAN P.(1)

FRA KARCHAIDZE V.(5)

4-0(12-0) by VSU - 01:45

299

POL BEN LABED Y.(7)

GEO BOLKVADZE A.(9)

3-1(9-7) by VPO1

321

FIN LYYSKI E.(10)

NOR LJOSAAK M.(13)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

342

UKR SOLODCHUK V.(14)

RUS ALIEV I.(17)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:58

300

ROU GORDAN P.(1)

AZE AKHUNDZADA S.(2)

3-1(9-5) by VPO1

290

BUL ATANASOV A.(3)

FRA KARCHAIDZE V.(5)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:49

314

GRE IOSIFIDIS N.(6)

POL BEN LABED Y.(7)

3-1(9-3) by VPO1

332

ARM NAZARYAN V.(8)

GEO BOLKVADZE A.(9)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

291

FIN LYYSKI E.(10)

DEN MATHIESEN F.(11)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

312

CRO LUKAC A.(12)

NOR LJOSAAK M.(13)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:26

333

UKR SOLODCHUK V.(14)

SRB MIHAJLOVIC A.(15)

5-0(5-3) by VFA - 04:31

292

TUR BERBER A.(16)

RUS ALIEV I.(17)

4-1(12-3) by VSU1 - 05:10

313

BUL ATANASOV A.(3)

ITA RIVALTA L.(4)
307

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

U23 - GR - 87 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

ROU GORDAN P.(1)

POL BEN LABED Y.(7)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

467

BUL ATANASOV A.(3)

ROU GORDAN P.(1) 399

Final 3-5Repechage

TUR BERBER A.(16)

NOR LJOSAAK M.(13)

4-1(10-2) by VSU1 - 03:18

475

TUR BERBER A.(16)

UKR SOLODCHUK V.(14) 400

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 87 kg - Results

(13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

307 BUL - Andrey Tomov ATANASOV 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 ITA - Leon RIVALTA

 

1/8 Final - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

332 GRE - Nikolaos IOSIFIDIS 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 POL - Yassine BEN LABED

312 FIN - Elias Konsta Johannes LYYSKI 1 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 DEN - Frederik Helleberg MATHIESEN

333 CRO - Antonio LUKAC 0 0 VSU 02'26 4 9 NOR - Martin LJOSAAK

290 ROU - Patrik Iulian GORDAN 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 AZE - Said AKHUNDZADA

313 TUR - Alperen BERBER 3 1 VSU1 05'10 4 12 RUS - Imam ALIEV

314 BUL - Andrey Tomov ATANASOV 0 0 VSU 01'49 4 9 FRA - Vladimeri KARCHAIDZE

291 ARM - Vigen NAZARYAN 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 GEO - Achiko BOLKVADZE

292 UKR - Vladyslav SOLODCHUK 5 5 VFA 04'31 0 3 SRB - Andrija MIHAJLOVIC

 

1/4 Final - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

321 POL - Yassine BEN LABED 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 7 GEO - Achiko BOLKVADZE

342 FIN - Elias Konsta Johannes LYYSKI 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 NOR - Martin LJOSAAK

299 ROU - Patrik Iulian GORDAN 0 0 VSU 01'45 4 12 FRA - Vladimeri KARCHAIDZE

300 UKR - Vladyslav SOLODCHUK 0 0 VSU 00'58 4 10 RUS - Imam ALIEV

 

1/2 Final - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

348 FRA - Vladimeri KARCHAIDZE 11 4 VSU1 01'29 1 1 POL - Yassine BEN LABED

353 NOR - Martin LJOSAAK 7 1 VPO1 06'00 3 13 RUS - Imam ALIEV

 

Repechage - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

399 BUL - Andrey Tomov ATANASOV 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6 ROU - Patrik Iulian GORDAN

400 TUR - Alperen BERBER 10 4 VSU 02'03 0 0 UKR - Vladyslav SOLODCHUK

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

467 ROU - Patrik Iulian GORDAN 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 POL - Yassine BEN LABED

475 TUR - Alperen BERBER 10 4 VSU1 03'18 1 2 NOR - Martin LJOSAAK

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

476 FRA - Vladimeri KARCHAIDZE 4 0 VFA 02'40 5 3 RUS - Imam ALIEV
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 GR - 97 kg (14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

132 ARM Ruben GEVORGYAN

142 AZE Ali Telman GULIYEV

240 BLR Abubakar KHASLAKHANAU

14 BUL Kaloyan Dimov IVANOV

179 CRO Tomislav BRKAN

123 EST Robin USPENSKI

32 GEO Luka GABISONIA

87 GER Darius KIEFER

196 GRE Christos CHATSATOUROV

111 HUN Vendel Roland VITAI

121 MDA Ilia CERNOVOL

227 POL Wojciech IWANOWSKI

192 RUS Saipula GADZHIMAGOMEDOV

80 SRB Uros KRSTIN

89 TUR Muhittin Emre HELVACI

57 UKR Yehor YAKUSHENKO

Number of participants  16

85481

76805

75555

73138

59167

66011

88430

75363

79784

88643

83614

75124

90910

75460

54907

83055
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 97 kg (14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 UKR Yehor YAKUSHENKO 12 0 0 17 7 25

2 BLR Abubakar KHASLAKHANAU 14 1 2 20 10 20

3 GER Darius KIEFER 10 0 0 22 14 15

3 RUS Saipula GADZHIMAGOMEDOV 11 0 2 35 11 15

5 GEO Luka GABISONIA 11 1 1 21 17 10

5 EST Robin USPENSKI 7 0 0 14 16 10

7 HUN Vendel Roland VITAI 5 0 1 12 5 8

8 CRO Tomislav BRKAN 4 0 0 6 6 6

9 SRB Uros KRSTIN 1 0 0 9 14 4

10 GRE Christos CHATSATOUROV 1 0 0 3 12 2

11 AZE Ali Telman GULIYEV 1 0 0 2 5 0

12 POL Wojciech IWANOWSKI 1 0 0 2 19 0

13 ARM Ruben GEVORGYAN 1 0 0 1 6 0

14 TUR Muhittin Emre HELVACI 1 0 0 1 7 0

15 BUL Kaloyan Dimov IVANOV 1 0 0 1 9 0

16 MDA Ilia CERNOVOL 0 0 0 0 8 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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UKR YAKUSHENKO Y.(3)

BLR KHASLAKHANAU A.(16)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

509

UKR YAKUSHENKO Y.(3)

GER KIEFER D.(5)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

458

EST USPENSKI R.(9)

BLR KHASLAKHANAU A.(16)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 05:13

463

GEO GABISONIA L.(2)

UKR YAKUSHENKO Y.(3)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

449

GER KIEFER D.(5)

HUN VITAI V.(7)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

393

EST USPENSKI R.(9)

CRO BRKAN T.(12)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

420

RUS GADZHIMAGOME S.(13)

BLR KHASLAKHANAU A.(16)

5-0(2-7) by VFA - 03:39

450

BUL IVANOV K.(1)

GEO GABISONIA L.(2)
408

UKR YAKUSHENKO Y.(3)

SRB KRSTIN U.(4)
437

GER KIEFER D.(5)

TUR HELVACI M.(6)
381

HUN VITAI V.(7)

MDA CERNOVOL I.(8)
409

EST USPENSKI R.(9)

ARM GEVORGYAN R.(10)
438

AZE GULIYEV A.(11)

CRO BRKAN T.(12)
382

RUS GADZHIMAGOME S.(13)

GRE CHATSATOUROV C.(14)
410

POL IWANOWSKI W.(15)

BLR KHASLAKHANAU A.(16)
439

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 Final

U23 - GR - 97 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

GEO GABISONIA L.(2)

GER KIEFER D.(5)

3-1(9-3) by VPO1

499

SRB KRSTIN U.(4)

GEO GABISONIA L.(2) 483

Final 3-5Repechage

RUS GADZHIMAGOME S.(13)

EST USPENSKI R.(9)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

508

POL IWANOWSKI W.(15)

RUS GADZHIMAGOME S.(13) 492

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 97 kg - Results

(14 Mar - 15 Mar 2026)

 

1/8 Final - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

408 BUL - Kaloyan Dimov IVANOV 1 1 VSU1 04'13 4 9 GEO - Luka GABISONIA

437 UKR - Yehor YAKUSHENKO 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 SRB - Uros KRSTIN

381 GER - Darius KIEFER 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 TUR - Muhittin Emre HELVACI

409 HUN - Vendel Roland VITAI 8 4 VSU 04'11 0 0 MDA - Ilia CERNOVOL

438 EST - Robin USPENSKI 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 ARM - Ruben GEVORGYAN

382 AZE - Ali Telman GULIYEV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 CRO - Tomislav BRKAN

410 RUS - Saipula GADZHIMAGOMEDOV 12 4 VSU1 02'33 1 3 GRE - Christos CHATSATOUROV

439 POL - Wojciech IWANOWSKI 0 0 VSU 02'42 4 9 BLR - Abubakar KHASLAKHANAU

 

1/4 Final - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

420 EST - Robin USPENSKI 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 CRO - Tomislav BRKAN

449 GEO - Luka GABISONIA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 UKR - Yehor YAKUSHENKO

393 GER - Darius KIEFER 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 HUN - Vendel Roland VITAI

450 RUS - Saipula GADZHIMAGOMEDOV 7 0 VFA 03'39 5 2 BLR - Abubakar KHASLAKHANAU

 

1/2 Final - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

458 UKR - Yehor YAKUSHENKO 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 GER - Darius KIEFER

463 EST - Robin USPENSKI 0 0 VSU 05'13 4 8 BLR - Abubakar KHASLAKHANAU

 

Repechage - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

483 SRB - Uros KRSTIN 5 0 VFA 05'17 5 8 GEO - Luka GABISONIA

492 POL - Wojciech IWANOWSKI 2 1 VSU1 04'16 4 10 RUS - Saipula GADZHIMAGOMEDOV

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

499 GEO - Luka GABISONIA 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 GER - Darius KIEFER

508 RUS - Saipula GADZHIMAGOMEDOV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 EST - Robin USPENSKI

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

509 UKR - Yehor YAKUSHENKO 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BLR - Abubakar KHASLAKHANAU
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 GR - 130 kg (13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

34 ARM Aramayis HARUTYUNYAN

21 AUT Leonhard JUNGER

80 AZE Aykhan MARDANOV

119 BLR Viachaslau FEDARYNA

253 BUL Alan Konstantinovich DZABIEV

189 CZE Artur SARKISJAN

161 EST Eerik PANK

91 GEO Rati TALIKISHVILI

73 GRE Achilleas CHRYSIDIS

238 HUN Laszlo DARABOS

96 POL Sebastian WARCHOL

4 RUS Aleksandr MELEKHOV

195 SRB David MOLNAR

184 TUR Huseyin Avni CIL

86 UKR Ivan YANKOVSKYI

Number of participants  15

91331

72363

89423

100872

101743

72869

66009

91419

70421

74851

75191

76016

74986

54901

84411

Arena version 1.6.2



Greco-Roman - U23 - 130 kg (13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 ARM Aramayis HARUTYUNYAN 12 0 0 16 2 25

2 HUN Laszlo DARABOS 10 0 0 14 1 20

3 RUS Aleksandr MELEKHOV 9 1 0 17 12 15

3 BUL Alan Konstantinovich DZABIEV 7 0 1 9 4 15

5 UKR Ivan YANKOVSKYI 8 0 2 35 28 10

5 POL Sebastian WARCHOL 8 0 1 18 10 10

7 GRE Achilleas CHRYSIDIS 4 0 0 7 13 8

8 EST Eerik PANK 4 0 0 4 12 6

9 CZE Artur SARKISJAN 3 0 0 5 13 4

10 GEO Rati TALIKISHVILI 1 0 0 6 14 2

11 TUR Huseyin Avni CIL 1 0 0 3 3 0

12 BLR Viachaslau FEDARYNA 1 0 0 2 8 0

13 SRB David MOLNAR 1 0 0 1 5 0

14 AZE Aykhan MARDANOV 0 0 0 0 3 0

15 AUT Leonhard JUNGER 0 0 0 0 9 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(3)

HUN DARABOS L.(14)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

478

ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(3)

UKR YANKOVSKYI I.(6)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

349

POL WARCHOL S.(8)

HUN DARABOS L.(14)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

354

RUS MELEKHOV A.(1)

ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(3)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

339

GRE CHRYSIDIS A.(4)

UKR YANKOVSKYI I.(6)

4-1(13-4) by VSU1 - 02:17

297

POL WARCHOL S.(8)

EST PANK E.(10)

4-1(9-1) by VSU1 - 05:21

318

CZE SARKISJAN A.(12)

HUN DARABOS L.(14)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

340

AUT JUNGER L.(2)

ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(3)
308

GRE CHRYSIDIS A.(4)

AZE MARDANOV A.(5)
329

UKR YANKOVSKYI I.(6)

GEO TALIKISHVILI R.(7)
287

POL WARCHOL S.(8)

BLR FEDARYNA V.(9)
309

EST PANK E.(10)

TUR CIL H.(11)
330

CZE SARKISJAN A.(12)

SRB MOLNAR D.(13)
288

HUN DARABOS L.(14)

BUL DZABIEV A.(15)
310

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - GR - 130 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

RUS MELEKHOV A.(1)

UKR YANKOVSKYI I.(6)

5-0(12-8) by VFA - 01:49

468

AUT JUNGER L.(2)

RUS MELEKHOV A.(1) 401

Final 3-5Repechage

BUL DZABIEV A.(15)

POL WARCHOL S.(8)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

477

BUL DZABIEV A.(15)

CZE SARKISJAN A.(12) 402

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - U23 - 130 kg - Results

(13 Mar - 14 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

308 AUT - Leonhard JUNGER 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 ARM - Aramayis HARUTYUNYAN

329 GRE - Achilleas CHRYSIDIS 3 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 AZE - Aykhan MARDANOV

309 POL - Sebastian WARCHOL 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 BLR - Viachaslau FEDARYNA

330 EST - Eerik PANK 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 TUR - Huseyin Avni CIL

287 UKR - Ivan YANKOVSKYI 14 4 VSU1 05'10 1 6 GEO - Rati TALIKISHVILI

310 HUN - Laszlo DARABOS 3 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 BUL - Alan Konstantinovich DZABIEV

288 CZE - Artur SARKISJAN 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 SRB - David MOLNAR

 

1/4 Final - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

339 RUS - Aleksandr MELEKHOV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 ARM - Aramayis HARUTYUNYAN

318 POL - Sebastian WARCHOL 9 4 VSU1 05'21 1 1 EST - Eerik PANK

340 CZE - Artur SARKISJAN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 HUN - Laszlo DARABOS

297 GRE - Achilleas CHRYSIDIS 4 1 VSU1 02'17 4 13 UKR - Ivan YANKOVSKYI

 

1/2 Final - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

349 ARM - Aramayis HARUTYUNYAN 6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 UKR - Ivan YANKOVSKYI

354 POL - Sebastian WARCHOL 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6 HUN - Laszlo DARABOS

 

Repechage - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

401 AUT - Leonhard JUNGER 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 RUS - Aleksandr MELEKHOV

402 BUL - Alan Konstantinovich DZABIEV 8 4 VSU 01'33 0 0 CZE - Artur SARKISJAN

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

468 RUS - Aleksandr MELEKHOV 12 5 VFA 01'49 0 8 UKR - Ivan YANKOVSKYI

477 BUL - Alan Konstantinovich DZABIEV 1 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 POL - Sebastian WARCHOL

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

478 ARM - Aramayis HARUTYUNYAN 1 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 HUN - Laszlo DARABOS
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U23 - Women's wrestling Teams (after draw)

AZERBAIJAN AZE

BELARUS BLR

BULGARIA BUL

CROATIA CRO

SPAIN ESP

FRANCE FRA

GEORGIA GEO

GERMANY GER

GREECE GRE

HUNGARY HUN

ITALY ITA

LITHUANIA LTU

MOLDOVA MDA

NORTH MACEDONIA MKD

NETHERLANDS NED

NORWAY NOR

POLAND POL

ROMANIA ROU

RUSSIA RUS

SERBIA SRB

SWITZERLAND SUI

SWEDEN SWE

TURKIYE TUR

UKRAINE UKR

 

Number of Teams  24
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U23 - Women's wrestling Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 50 kg 53 kg 55 kg 57 kg 59 kg 62 kg 65 kg 68 kg 72 kg 76 kg TOTAL

AZE 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 6

BLR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

BUL 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 6

CRO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

ESP 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

FRA 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

GEO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

GER 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 5

GRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

HUN 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

LTU 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

MDA 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 6

MKD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

NED 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

NOR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

POL 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 7

ROU 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7

RUS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

SRB 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5

SUI 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SWE 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

TUR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

UKR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

TOTAL 11 9 10 14 11 12 11 9 12 6 105

 

Number of Teams 24
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RANKING - U23 - Women's wrestling

Rank Team 50 kg 53 kg 55 kg 57 kg 59 kg 62 kg 65 kg 68 kg 72 kg 76 kg TOTAL

1 BELARUS 15 10 10 25 20 6 25 25 25 10 171

2 RUSSIA 20 15 6 4 4 25 20 20 15 15 144

3 UKRAINE 25 25 8 20 6 4 15 15 25 143

4 TURKIYE 10 15 15 8 10 10 8 10 8 9 103

5 POLAND 8 6 15 15 10 15 20 89

6 AZERBAIJAN 4 10 20 25 20 2 81

7 HUNGARY 8 25 15 15 63

8 BULGARIA 10 10 8 10 12 50

9 ROMANIA 10 4 4 15 15 48

10 GERMANY 10 10 2 8 6 36

11 FRANCE 10 15 25

12 CROATIA 2 20 22

12 SPAIN 20 2 22

14 MOLDOVA 15 6 21

15 SWEDEN 2 8 10 20

16 LITHUANIA 6 10 16

17 NORWAY 15 15

17 SWITZERLAND 15 15

19 ITALY 10 4 14

20 SERBIA 2 4 4 10

21 GEORGIA 6 6

21 GREECE 6 6

23 NORTH MACEDONIA 2 2

24 NETHERLANDS 0
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 WW - 50 kg (11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

222 AZE Asmar JANKURTARAN

37 BLR Sviatlana KATENKA

112 GEO Mariam GRIGALASHVILI

41 HUN Laura FATH

163 MKD Marija SPIRKOVSKA

165 ROU Ana Maria Gianina ROTARU

4 RUS Aleksandra KOPYLOVA

24 SRB Andela VASILJEVIC

76 SUI Svenja JUNGO

43 TUR Zerda DEMIR

90 UKR Aida KERYMOVA

Number of participants  11

73833

75814

67027

72221

65320

73055

92845

74974

63072

54827

65914
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 50 kg (11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 UKR Aida KERYMOVA 15 1 1 22 1 25

2 RUS Aleksandra KOPYLOVA 8 0 1 17 5 20

3 BLR Sviatlana KATENKA 7 0 1 17 12 15

3 SUI Svenja JUNGO 6 0 0 14 10 15

5 TUR Zerda DEMIR 5 0 0 14 18 10

5 ROU Ana Maria Gianina ROTARU 11 2 0 16 9 10

7 HUN Laura FATH 1 0 0 5 9 8

8 GEO Mariam GRIGALASHVILI 1 0 0 3 22 6

9 AZE Asmar JANKURTARAN 0 0 0 2 11 4

10 MKD Marija SPIRKOVSKA 0 0 0 0 3 2

11 SRB Andela VASILJEVIC 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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RUS KOPYLOVA A.(1)

UKR KERYMOVA A.(7)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

271

RUS KOPYLOVA A.(1)

TUR DEMIR Z.(5)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

185

UKR KERYMOVA A.(7)

ROU ROTARU A.(10)

5-0(5-0) by VFA - 03:52

190

RUS KOPYLOVA A.(1)

BLR KATENKA S.(3)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:31

152

HUN FATH L.(4)

TUR DEMIR Z.(5)

3-1(9-5) by VPO1

165

SUI JUNGO S.(6)

UKR KERYMOVA A.(7)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

180

ROU ROTARU A.(10)

AZE JANKURTARAN A.(11)

5-0(11-2) by VFA - 05:33

153

SRB VASILJEVIC A.(2)

BLR KATENKA S.(3)
175

UKR KERYMOVA A.(7)

GEO GRIGALASHVIL M.(8)
148

MKD SPIRKOVSKA M.(9)

ROU ROTARU A.(10)
163

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - WW - 50 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

BLR KATENKA S.(3)

TUR DEMIR Z.(5)

3-1(7-2) by VPO1

265

Final 3-5

SUI JUNGO S.(6)

ROU ROTARU A.(10)

3-1(2-2) by VPO1

270

GEO GRIGALASHVIL M.(8)

SUI JUNGO S.(6) 225

Final 3-5Repechage
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 50 kg - Results

(11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

175 SRB - Andela VASILJEVIC 0 0 VSU 00'55 4 10 BLR - Sviatlana KATENKA

148 UKR - Aida KERYMOVA 10 4 VSU 00'54 0 0 GEO - Mariam GRIGALASHVILI

163 MKD - Marija SPIRKOVSKA 0 0 VFA 02'01 5 3 ROU - Ana Maria Gianina ROTARU

 

1/4 Final - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

165 HUN - Laura FATH 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 TUR - Zerda DEMIR

152 RUS - Aleksandra KOPYLOVA 10 4 VSU 03'31 0 0 BLR - Sviatlana KATENKA

180 SUI - Svenja JUNGO 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 UKR - Aida KERYMOVA

153 ROU - Ana Maria Gianina ROTARU 11 5 VFA 05'33 0 2 AZE - Asmar JANKURTARAN

 

1/2 Final - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

185 RUS - Aleksandra KOPYLOVA 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 TUR - Zerda DEMIR

190 UKR - Aida KERYMOVA 5 5 VFA 03'52 0 0 ROU - Ana Maria Gianina ROTARU

 

Repechage - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

225 GEO - Mariam GRIGALASHVILI 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 12 SUI - Svenja JUNGO

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

265 BLR - Sviatlana KATENKA 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 TUR - Zerda DEMIR

270 SUI - Svenja JUNGO 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 ROU - Ana Maria Gianina ROTARU

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

271 RUS - Aleksandra KOPYLOVA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 UKR - Aida KERYMOVA

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 WW - 53 kg (12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

187 AZE Nargiz SAMADOVA

122 BLR Kseniya KOSTSENICH

133 ESP Carla JAUME SOLER

169 LTU Vestina DANISEVICIUTE

31 POL Ilona VALCHUK

113 ROU Nicoleta Cristina BAJAN

29 RUS Ekaterina KARPUSHKINA

209 TUR Sevval CAYIR

247 UKR Anastasiia POLSKA

Number of participants  9

63966

91696

75434

52577

96754

64913

64610

75772

75614
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 53 kg (12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 UKR Anastasiia POLSKA 13 2 0 16 7 25

2 ESP Carla JAUME SOLER 6 0 0 20 14 20

3 RUS Ekaterina KARPUSHKINA 9 0 0 11 10 15

3 TUR Sevval CAYIR 6 1 0 17 8 15

5 BLR Kseniya KOSTSENICH 1 0 0 5 12 10

5 AZE Nargiz SAMADOVA 3 0 0 5 16 10

7 POL Ilona VALCHUK 6 1 0 10 6 8

8 LTU Vestina DANISEVICIUTE 0 0 0 0 3 6

9 ROU Nicoleta Cristina BAJAN 0 0 0 0 8 4

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24627013 [2026-03-10T12:16:59+00:00]
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ESP JAUME SOLER C.(5)

UKR POLSKA A.(9)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 01:16

361

RUS KARPUSHKINA E.(1)

ESP JAUME SOLER C.(5)

3-1(8-5) by VPO1

255

AZE SAMADOVA N.(7)

UKR POLSKA A.(9)

5-0(4-2) by VFA - 02:57

260

RUS KARPUSHKINA E.(1)

POL VALCHUK I.(2)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

234

BLR KOSTSENICH K.(4)

ESP JAUME SOLER C.(5)

3-1(12-5) by VPO1

247

LTU DANISEVICIUTE V.(6)

AZE SAMADOVA N.(7)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

219

TUR CAYIR S.(8)

UKR POLSKA A.(9)

3-1(8-5) by VPO1

248

POL VALCHUK I.(2)

ROU BAJAN N.(3)
227

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - WW - 53 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

BLR KOSTSENICH K.(4)

INJ

RUS KARPUSHKINA E.(1)

5-0(0-0) by VIN

355

Final 3-5

TUR CAYIR S.(8)

AZE SAMADOVA N.(7)

5-0(12-0) by VFA - 03:37

360

Final 3-5
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 53 kg - Results

(12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

227 POL - Ilona VALCHUK 8 5 VFA 01'54 0 0 ROU - Nicoleta Cristina BAJAN

 

1/4 Final - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

247 BLR - Kseniya KOSTSENICH 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 12 ESP - Carla JAUME SOLER

248 TUR - Sevval CAYIR 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 UKR - Anastasiia POLSKA

234 RUS - Ekaterina KARPUSHKINA 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 POL - Ilona VALCHUK

219 LTU - Vestina DANISEVICIUTE 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 3 AZE - Nargiz SAMADOVA

 

1/2 Final - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

255 RUS - Ekaterina KARPUSHKINA 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 ESP - Carla JAUME SOLER

260 AZE - Nargiz SAMADOVA 2 0 VFA 02'57 5 4 UKR - Anastasiia POLSKA

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

355 BLR - Kseniya KOSTSENICH 0 0 VIN
Not

specified
5 0 RUS - Ekaterina KARPUSHKINA

360 TUR - Sevval CAYIR 12 5 VFA 03'37 0 0 AZE - Nargiz SAMADOVA

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

361 ESP - Carla JAUME SOLER 0 0 VFA 01'16 5 4 UKR - Anastasiia POLSKA
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 WW - 55 kg (11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

209 AZE Gultakin SHIRINOVA

158 BLR Valeryia MIKITSICH

185 BUL Nesrin Sebaydinova SYULEYMANOVA

6 ESP Maria CAZALLA TORRES

67 HUN Gerda TEREK

229 MDA Mihaela SAMOIL

232 ROU Alexandra VOICULESCU

127 RUS Kira SOLOBCHUK

29 TUR Tuba DEMIR

215 UKR Albina RILLIA

Number of participants  10

44354

76909

75670

64863

72261

54722

74816

109744

75763

55106
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 55 kg (11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 HUN Gerda TEREK 18 2 2 37 1 25

2 AZE Gultakin SHIRINOVA 6 0 0 13 15 20

3 TUR Tuba DEMIR 9 1 1 16 7 15

3 MDA Mihaela SAMOIL 14 2 0 24 10 15

5 BLR Valeryia MIKITSICH 4 0 1 12 22 10

5 BUL
Nesrin Sebaydinova

SYULEYMANOVA
1 0 0 1 16 10

7 UKR Albina RILLIA 1 0 0 2 7 8

8 RUS Kira SOLOBCHUK 1 0 0 2 12 6

9 ROU Alexandra VOICULESCU 0 0 0 1 4 4

10 ESP Maria CAZALLA TORRES 0 0 0 0 14 2

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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HUN TEREK G.(3)

AZE SHIRINOVA G.(7)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:11

273

HUN TEREK G.(3)

BLR MIKITSICH V.(5)

5-0(9-0) by VFA - 03:28

186

AZE SHIRINOVA G.(7)

MDA SAMOIL M.(9)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

191

ESP CAZALLA TORR M.(1)

HUN TEREK G.(3)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:50

155

RUS SOLOBCHUK K.(4)

BLR MIKITSICH V.(5)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 04:35

168

BUL SYULEYMANOVA N.(6)

AZE SHIRINOVA G.(7)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

182

MDA SAMOIL M.(9)

ROU VOICULESCU A.(10)

5-0(4-1) by VFA - 01:53

156

TUR DEMIR T.(2)

HUN TEREK G.(3)
177

UKR RILLIA A.(8)

MDA SAMOIL M.(9)
150

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - WW - 55 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

TUR DEMIR T.(2)

BLR MIKITSICH V.(5)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 02:10

266

TUR DEMIR T.(2)

ESP CAZALLA TORR M.(1) 212

Final 3-5Repechage

BUL SYULEYMANOVA N.(6)

MDA SAMOIL M.(9)

5-0(10-0) by VFA - 01:55

272

Final 3-5
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 55 kg - Results

(11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

177 TUR - Tuba DEMIR 1 0 VFA 04'50 5 7 HUN - Gerda TEREK

150 UKR - Albina RILLIA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 MDA - Mihaela SAMOIL

 

1/4 Final - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

168 RUS - Kira SOLOBCHUK 2 1 VSU1 04'35 4 12 BLR - Valeryia MIKITSICH

182
BUL - Nesrin Sebaydinova

SYULEYMANOVA
1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 AZE - Gultakin SHIRINOVA

155 ESP - Maria CAZALLA TORRES 0 0 VSU 03'50 4 10 HUN - Gerda TEREK

156 MDA - Mihaela SAMOIL 4 5 VFA 01'53 0 1 ROU - Alexandra VOICULESCU

 

1/2 Final - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

186 HUN - Gerda TEREK 9 5 VFA 03'28 0 0 BLR - Valeryia MIKITSICH

191 AZE - Gultakin SHIRINOVA 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 MDA - Mihaela SAMOIL

 

Repechage - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

212 TUR - Tuba DEMIR 4 5 VFA 01'14 0 0 ESP - Maria CAZALLA TORRES

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

266 TUR - Tuba DEMIR 11 4 VSU 02'10 0 0 BLR - Valeryia MIKITSICH

272
BUL - Nesrin Sebaydinova

SYULEYMANOVA
0 0 VFA 01'55 5 10 MDA - Mihaela SAMOIL

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

273 HUN - Gerda TEREK 11 4 VSU 03'11 0 0 AZE - Gultakin SHIRINOVA
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 WW - 57 kg (12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

35 BLR Aryna DZEMCHANKA MARTYNAVA

153 BUL Olga POPOVA

59 FRA Romaissa EL KHARROUBI

151 GER Amory Olivia ANDRICH

236 HUN Roza SZENTTAMASI

113 NED Csilla Josefien VAN OS

109 NOR Felicitas DOMAJEVA

210 POL Julia Wiktoria NOWICKA

105 ROU Georgiana Carla LIRCA

255 RUS Elena KUROVA

66 SRB Jana PETROVIC

220 SWE Tindra Olivia DALMYR

142 TUR Emine CAKMAK

225 UKR Alina FILIPOVYCH

Number of participants  14

59060

84417

75579

52826

52973

80785

82328

63509

64900

92774

72623

71808

54825

76688
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 57 kg (12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 BLR
Aryna DZEMCHANKA

MARTYNAVA
13 2 0 10 1 25

2 UKR Alina FILIPOVYCH 11 0 1 30 18 20

3 NOR Felicitas DOMAJEVA 9 0 0 27 15 15

3 HUN Roza SZENTTAMASI 7 0 0 15 14 15

5 FRA Romaissa EL KHARROUBI 3 0 0 5 9 10

5 GER Amory Olivia ANDRICH 11 2 0 16 23 10

7 TUR Emine CAKMAK 4 0 0 12 14 8

8 POL Julia Wiktoria NOWICKA 3 0 0 6 7 6

9 RUS Elena KUROVA 2 0 0 17 21 4

10 SWE Tindra Olivia DALMYR 1 0 0 3 4 2

11 ROU Georgiana Carla LIRCA 1 0 0 2 9 0

12 NED Csilla Josefien VAN OS 1 0 0 1 3 0

13 BUL Olga POPOVA 0 0 0 6 7 0

14 SRB Jana PETROVIC 0 0 0 0 5 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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BLR DZEMCHANKA M A.(1)

UKR FILIPOVYCH A.(12)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

363

BLR DZEMCHANKA M A.(1)

NOR DOMAJEVA F.(5)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 01:54

256

GER ANDRICH A.(8)

UKR FILIPOVYCH A.(12)

4-0(8-0) by VSU

261

BLR DZEMCHANKA M A.(1)

FRA EL KHARROUBI R.(2)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:23

220

NOR DOMAJEVA F.(5)

TUR CAKMAK E.(7)

3-1(13-9) by VPO1

235

GER ANDRICH A.(8)

POL NOWICKA J.(10)

5-0(4-2) by VFA - 01:19

249

UKR FILIPOVYCH A.(12)

RUS KUROVA E.(14)

3-1(16-13) by VPO1

221

FRA EL KHARROUBI R.(2)

SRB PETROVIC J.(3)
213

ROU LIRCA G.(4)

NOR DOMAJEVA F.(5)
228

NED VAN OS C.(6)

TUR CAKMAK E.(7)
242

GER ANDRICH A.(8)

BUL POPOVA O.(9)
214

POL NOWICKA J.(10)

SWE DALMYR T.(11)
229

UKR FILIPOVYCH A.(12)

HUN SZENTTAMASI R.(13)
243

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - WW - 57 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

FRA EL KHARROUBI R.(2)

NOR DOMAJEVA F.(5)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

356

Final 3-5

HUN SZENTTAMASI R.(13)

GER ANDRICH A.(8)

3-1(7-5) by VPO1

362

HUN SZENTTAMASI R.(13)

RUS KUROVA E.(14) 282

Final 3-5Repechage
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 57 kg - Results

(12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

242 NED - Csilla Josefien VAN OS 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 TUR - Emine CAKMAK

213 FRA - Romaissa EL KHARROUBI 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 SRB - Jana PETROVIC

228 ROU - Georgiana Carla LIRCA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 NOR - Felicitas DOMAJEVA

243 UKR - Alina FILIPOVYCH 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 HUN - Roza SZENTTAMASI

214 GER - Amory Olivia ANDRICH 7 5 VFA 05'10 0 6 BUL - Olga POPOVA

229 POL - Julia Wiktoria NOWICKA 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 SWE - Tindra Olivia DALMYR

 

1/4 Final - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

249 GER - Amory Olivia ANDRICH 4 5 VFA 01'19 0 2 POL - Julia Wiktoria NOWICKA

220
BLR - Aryna DZEMCHANKA

MARTYNAVA
4 5 VFA 00'23 0 0 FRA - Romaissa EL KHARROUBI

235 NOR - Felicitas DOMAJEVA 13 3 VPO1 06'00 1 9 TUR - Emine CAKMAK

221 UKR - Alina FILIPOVYCH 16 3 VPO1 06'00 1 13 RUS - Elena KUROVA

 

1/2 Final - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

256
BLR - Aryna DZEMCHANKA

MARTYNAVA
4 5 VFA 01'54 0 0 NOR - Felicitas DOMAJEVA

261 GER - Amory Olivia ANDRICH 0 0 VSU 06'00 4 8 UKR - Alina FILIPOVYCH

 

Repechage - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

282 HUN - Roza SZENTTAMASI 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 RUS - Elena KUROVA

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

356 FRA - Romaissa EL KHARROUBI 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 NOR - Felicitas DOMAJEVA

362 HUN - Roza SZENTTAMASI 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 GER - Amory Olivia ANDRICH

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

363
BLR - Aryna DZEMCHANKA

MARTYNAVA
2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 UKR - Alina FILIPOVYCH
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 WW - 59 kg (11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

30 AZE Hiunai HURBANOVA

177 BLR Marta HETMANAVA

5 BUL Viktoria Ivaylova BOYNOVA

90 MDA Madalina PRISACARI

84 POL Olha PADOSHYK

82 ROU Ana Maria PUIU

22 RUS Ekaterina RADYSHEVA

171 SRB JOVANA RADIVOJEVIC

89 SWE Karin Amelia SAMUELSSON

251 TUR Sevim AKBAS

50 UKR Yuliia PAKHNIUK

Number of participants  11

84461

93085

75666

75262

66529

65965

91479

74396

82093

75755

75621
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 59 kg (11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 AZE Hiunai HURBANOVA 17 2 1 23 1 25

2 BLR Marta HETMANAVA 13 0 3 37 4 20

3 ROU Ana Maria PUIU 7 0 1 21 16 15

3 POL Olha PADOSHYK 6 0 0 12 18 15

5 BUL Viktoria Ivaylova BOYNOVA 4 0 0 12 23 10

5 TUR Sevim AKBAS 5 0 1 14 17 10

7 SWE Karin Amelia SAMUELSSON 6 1 0 14 7 8

8 UKR Yuliia PAKHNIUK 1 0 0 8 8 6

9 RUS Ekaterina RADYSHEVA 1 0 0 6 21 4

10 SRB JOVANA RADIVOJEVIC 1 0 0 2 24 2

11 MDA Madalina PRISACARI 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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AZE HURBANOVA H.(3)

BLR HETMANAVA M.(10)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

275

AZE HURBANOVA H.(3)

ROU PUIU A.(5)

5-0(5-0) by VFA - 02:13

187

POL PADOSHYK O.(6)

BLR HETMANAVA M.(10)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 05:21

192

BUL BOYNOVA V.(1)

AZE HURBANOVA H.(3)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 02:42

166

UKR PAKHNIUK Y.(4)

ROU PUIU A.(5)

3-1(8-8) by VPO1

181

POL PADOSHYK O.(6)

SWE SAMUELSSON K.(7)

3-1(7-4) by VPO1

154

BLR HETMANAVA M.(10)

TUR AKBAS S.(11)

4-0(12-0) by VSU - 03:54

167

RUS RADYSHEVA E.(2)

AZE HURBANOVA H.(3)
176

SWE SAMUELSSON K.(7)

MDA PRISACARI M.(8)
149

SRB JOVANA RADIV .(9)

BLR HETMANAVA M.(10)
164

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - WW - 59 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

BUL BOYNOVA V.(1)

ROU PUIU A.(5)

4-1(13-3) by VSU1 - 03:33

267

RUS RADYSHEVA E.(2)

BUL BOYNOVA V.(1) 240

Final 3-5Repechage

TUR AKBAS S.(11)

POL PADOSHYK O.(6)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

274

SRB JOVANA RADIV .(9)

TUR AKBAS S.(11) 211

Final 3-5Repechage
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 59 kg - Results

(11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

176 RUS - Ekaterina RADYSHEVA 0 0 VSU 03'00 4 12 AZE - Hiunai HURBANOVA

149 SWE - Karin Amelia SAMUELSSON 10 5 VFA 04'16 0 0 MDA - Madalina PRISACARI

164 SRB - JOVANA RADIVOJEVIC 2 1 VSU1 02'41 4 13 BLR - Marta HETMANAVA

 

1/4 Final - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

166 BUL - Viktoria Ivaylova BOYNOVA 0 0 VFA 02'42 5 4 AZE - Hiunai HURBANOVA

181 UKR - Yuliia PAKHNIUK 8 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 ROU - Ana Maria PUIU

167 BLR - Marta HETMANAVA 12 4 VSU 03'54 0 0 TUR - Sevim AKBAS

154 POL - Olha PADOSHYK 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 SWE - Karin Amelia SAMUELSSON

 

1/2 Final - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

187 AZE - Hiunai HURBANOVA 5 5 VFA 02'13 0 0 ROU - Ana Maria PUIU

192 POL - Olha PADOSHYK 0 0 VSU 05'21 4 11 BLR - Marta HETMANAVA

 

Repechage - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

240 RUS - Ekaterina RADYSHEVA 6 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 BUL - Viktoria Ivaylova BOYNOVA

211 SRB - JOVANA RADIVOJEVIC 0 0 VSU 03'29 4 11 TUR - Sevim AKBAS

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

267 BUL - Viktoria Ivaylova BOYNOVA 3 1 VSU1 03'33 4 13 ROU - Ana Maria PUIU

274 TUR - Sevim AKBAS 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 POL - Olha PADOSHYK

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

275 AZE - Hiunai HURBANOVA 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BLR - Marta HETMANAVA
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 WW - 62 kg (12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

215 AZE Ruzanna MAMMADOVA

251 BLR Uladzislava KUDZIN

228 BUL Fatme Tahir SHABAN

65 CRO Lana NOGIC

249 FRA Iris Mathilde THIEBAUX

89 GER Naemi LEISTNER

240 MDA Gabriela RUDOI

13 POL Alicja WOJEWODZKA NOWOSAD

105 ROU Viorica Tania ADAM

4 RUS Amina TANDELOVA

213 TUR Gulsum BINGOL

207 UKR Albina KLIEFAS

Number of participants  12

73834

75802

64800

73083

80349

72185

83596

75459

78239

53380

75764

103133
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 62 kg (12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 RUS Amina TANDELOVA 12 1 1 24 8 25

2 AZE Ruzanna MAMMADOVA 13 1 1 28 8 20

3 POL
Alicja WOJEWODZKA

NOWOSAD
8 1 0 20 9 15

3 FRA Iris Mathilde THIEBAUX 13 1 1 26 11 15

5 GER Naemi LEISTNER 10 1 1 16 21 10

5 TUR Gulsum BINGOL 4 0 1 12 17 10

7 BUL Fatme Tahir SHABAN 1 0 0 2 23 8

8 BLR Uladzislava KUDZIN 0 0 0 8 8 6

9 UKR Albina KLIEFAS 0 0 0 5 4 4

10 CRO Lana NOGIC 0 0 0 0 10 2

11 ROU Viorica Tania ADAM 0 0 0 0 11 0

12 MDA Gabriela RUDOI 0 0 0 0 11 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.2
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RUS TANDELOVA A.(1)

AZE MAMMADOVA R.(8)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

365

RUS TANDELOVA A.(1)

GER LEISTNER N.(4)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 05:42

257

AZE MAMMADOVA R.(8)

FRA THIEBAUX I.(11)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

262

RUS TANDELOVA A.(1)

POL WOJEWODZKA N A.(2)

5-0(8-5) by VFA - 02:40

236

GER LEISTNER N.(4)

UKR KLIEFAS A.(6)

5-0(4-5) by VFA - 05:30

250

TUR BINGOL G.(7)

AZE MAMMADOVA R.(8)

5-0(11-0) by VFA - 04:28

222

FRA THIEBAUX I.(11)

BLR KUDZIN U.(12)

5-0(8-8) by VFA - 04:02

237

POL WOJEWODZKA N A.(2)

CRO NOGIC L.(3)
215

GER LEISTNER N.(4)

ROU ADAM V.(5)
230

AZE MAMMADOVA R.(8)

BUL SHABAN F.(9)
244

MDA RUDOI G.(10)

FRA THIEBAUX I.(11)
216

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - WW - 62 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

POL WOJEWODZKA N A.(2)

GER LEISTNER N.(4)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

357

Final 3-5

TUR BINGOL G.(7)

FRA THIEBAUX I.(11)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

364

BUL SHABAN F.(9)

TUR BINGOL G.(7) 324

Final 3-5Repechage

Arena version 1.6.2

https://uww.org/bcdrawing
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 62 kg - Results

(12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

244 AZE - Ruzanna MAMMADOVA 11 4 VSU 04'23 0 0 BUL - Fatme Tahir SHABAN

215
POL - Alicja WOJEWODZKA

NOWOSAD
10 5 VFA 03'30 0 0 CRO - Lana NOGIC

230 GER - Naemi LEISTNER 11 4 VSU 02'32 0 0 ROU - Viorica Tania ADAM

216 MDA - Gabriela RUDOI 0 0 VSU 02'46 4 11 FRA - Iris Mathilde THIEBAUX

 

1/4 Final - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

250 GER - Naemi LEISTNER 4 5 VFA 05'30 0 5 UKR - Albina KLIEFAS

236 RUS - Amina TANDELOVA 8 5 VFA 02'40 0 5 POL - Alicja WOJEWODZKA NOWOSAD

222 TUR - Gulsum BINGOL 0 0 VFA 04'28 5 11 AZE - Ruzanna MAMMADOVA

237 FRA - Iris Mathilde THIEBAUX 8 5 VFA 04'02 0 8 BLR - Uladzislava KUDZIN

 

1/2 Final - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

257 RUS - Amina TANDELOVA 11 4 VSU 05'42 0 0 GER - Naemi LEISTNER

262 AZE - Ruzanna MAMMADOVA 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 FRA - Iris Mathilde THIEBAUX

 

Repechage - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

324 BUL - Fatme Tahir SHABAN 2 1 VSU1 04'46 4 12 TUR - Gulsum BINGOL

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

357
POL - Alicja WOJEWODZKA

NOWOSAD
5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 GER - Naemi LEISTNER

364 TUR - Gulsum BINGOL 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 FRA - Iris Mathilde THIEBAUX

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

365 RUS - Amina TANDELOVA 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 AZE - Ruzanna MAMMADOVA

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 WW - 65 kg (12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

0 BLR Kseniya TSIARENIA

124 GER Leonie STEIGERT

226 GRE Nikoleta BARMPA

196 ITA Bianca CONTRAFATTO

25 MDA Alexandra MOISEI

79 ROU Maria Magdalena PANTIRU

187 RUS Ekaterina KOSHKINA

46 SRB Emilija JAKOVLJEVIC

76 SWE Saga Linnea SVENSSON

128 TUR Beyza Nur AKKUS

40 UKR Oleksandra RYBAK

Number of participants  11

71731

81737

56075

63411

83705

73051

54058

79889

73781

89714

82900

Arena version 1.6.2



Women's wrestling - U23 - 65 kg (12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 BLR Kseniya TSIARENIA 11 1 0 17 7 25

2 RUS Ekaterina KOSHKINA 15 2 1 25 7 20

3 UKR Oleksandra RYBAK 9 0 2 26 10 15

3 ROU Maria Magdalena PANTIRU 10 2 0 13 8 15

5 SWE Saga Linnea SVENSSON 6 1 0 9 17 10

5 ITA Bianca CONTRAFATTO 3 0 0 8 11 10

7 TUR Beyza Nur AKKUS 3 0 0 7 4 8

8 GRE Nikoleta BARMPA 2 0 0 3 21 6

9 SRB Emilija JAKOVLJEVIC 0 0 0 2 8 4

10 GER Leonie STEIGERT 0 0 0 0 7 2

11 MDA Alexandra MOISEI 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.2



* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24627009 [2026-03-10T12:16:11+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

BLR TSIARENIA K.(1)

RUS KOSHKINA E.(9)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

367

BLR TSIARENIA K.(1)

SWE SVENSSON S.(5)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:50

258

ROU PANTIRU M.(6)

RUS KOSHKINA E.(9)

5-0(8-1) by VFA - 03:55

263

BLR TSIARENIA K.(1)

UKR RYBAK O.(3)

3-1(9-5) by VPO1

253

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC E.(4)

SWE SVENSSON S.(5)

5-0(8-2) by VFA - 04:59

224

ROU PANTIRU M.(6)

TUR AKKUS B.(8)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:25

239

RUS KOSHKINA E.(9)

GRE BARMPA N.(11)

4-1(13-2) by VSU1 - 04:17

254

MDA MOISEI A.(2)

UKR RYBAK O.(3)
246

GER STEIGERT L.(7)

TUR AKKUS B.(8)
218

RUS KOSHKINA E.(9)

ITA CONTRAFATTO B.(10)
233

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - WW - 65 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

UKR RYBAK O.(3)

SWE SVENSSON S.(5)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 02:48

358

Final 3-5

ITA CONTRAFATTO B.(10)

ROU PANTIRU M.(6)

5-0(8-0) by VFA - 02:18

366

ITA CONTRAFATTO B.(10)

GRE BARMPA N.(11) 325

Final 3-5Repechage

Arena version 1.6.2
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https://arena.uww.org/onvenue/blockchain?id=24627009


Women's wrestling - U23 - 65 kg - Results

(12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

246 MDA - Alexandra MOISEI 0 0 VSU 02'19 4 10 UKR - Oleksandra RYBAK

218 GER - Leonie STEIGERT 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 7 TUR - Beyza Nur AKKUS

233 RUS - Ekaterina KOSHKINA 2 5 VFA 00'47 0 0 ITA - Bianca CONTRAFATTO

 

1/4 Final - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

253 BLR - Kseniya TSIARENIA 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 UKR - Oleksandra RYBAK

224 SRB - Emilija JAKOVLJEVIC 2 0 VFA 04'59 5 8 SWE - Saga Linnea SVENSSON

239 ROU - Maria Magdalena PANTIRU 4 5 VFA 00'25 0 0 TUR - Beyza Nur AKKUS

254 RUS - Ekaterina KOSHKINA 13 4 VSU1 04'17 1 2 GRE - Nikoleta BARMPA

 

1/2 Final - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

258 BLR - Kseniya TSIARENIA 4 5 VFA 00'50 0 0 SWE - Saga Linnea SVENSSON

263 ROU - Maria Magdalena PANTIRU 1 0 VFA 03'55 5 8 RUS - Ekaterina KOSHKINA

 

Repechage - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

325 ITA - Bianca CONTRAFATTO 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 GRE - Nikoleta BARMPA

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

358 UKR - Oleksandra RYBAK 11 4 VSU1 02'48 1 1 SWE - Saga Linnea SVENSSON

366 ITA - Bianca CONTRAFATTO 0 0 VFA 02'18 5 8 ROU - Maria Magdalena PANTIRU

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

367 BLR - Kseniya TSIARENIA 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 RUS - Ekaterina KOSHKINA

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 WW - 68 kg (11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

97 BLR Alina SHAUCHUK

141 GER Gerda BARTH

176 HUN Karolina POK

53 ITA Laura GODINO

23 MDA Luciana BEDA

202 POL Karolina DOMASZUK

239 RUS Alina SHEVCHENKO

58 TUR Ayse ERKAN

57 UKR Manola SKOBELSKA

Number of participants  9

93086

52873

66530

53466

75322

75012

100906

75770

54409
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 68 kg (11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 BLR Alina SHAUCHUK 10 0 1 22 6 25

2 RUS Alina SHEVCHENKO 8 0 1 21 15 20

3 UKR Manola SKOBELSKA 12 1 0 15 4 15

3 HUN Karolina POK 9 1 0 11 5 15

5 TUR Ayse ERKAN 1 0 0 2 14 10

5 POL Karolina DOMASZUK 2 0 0 4 17 10

7 GER Gerda BARTH 0 0 0 1 5 8

8 MDA Luciana BEDA 0 0 0 0 4 6

9 ITA Laura GODINO 0 0 0 0 6 4

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24627008 [2026-03-10T12:15:59+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

BLR SHAUCHUK A.(5)

RUS SHEVCHENKO A.(9)

3-1(10-5) by VPO1

277

UKR SKOBELSKA M.(3)

BLR SHAUCHUK A.(5)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

188

HUN POK K.(7)

RUS SHEVCHENKO A.(9)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

193

MDA BEDA L.(1)

UKR SKOBELSKA M.(3)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

170

TUR ERKAN A.(4)

BLR SHAUCHUK A.(5)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:04

157

GER BARTH G.(6)

HUN POK K.(7)

5-0(5-1) by VFA - 04:43

169

POL DOMASZUK K.(8)

RUS SHEVCHENKO A.(9)

4-1(13-3) by VSU1 - 04:07

183

ITA GODINO L.(2)

UKR SKOBELSKA M.(3)
178

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - WW - 68 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

TUR ERKAN A.(4)

UKR SKOBELSKA M.(3)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

268

Final 3-5

POL DOMASZUK K.(8)

HUN POK K.(7)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

276

Final 3-5
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 68 kg - Results

(11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

178 ITA - Laura GODINO 0 0 VFA 04'12 5 6 UKR - Manola SKOBELSKA

 

1/4 Final - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

169 GER - Gerda BARTH 1 0 VFA 04'43 5 5 HUN - Karolina POK

183 POL - Karolina DOMASZUK 3 1 VSU1 04'07 4 13 RUS - Alina SHEVCHENKO

170 MDA - Luciana BEDA 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 UKR - Manola SKOBELSKA

157 TUR - Ayse ERKAN 0 0 VSU 02'04 4 10 BLR - Alina SHAUCHUK

 

1/2 Final - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

188 UKR - Manola SKOBELSKA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 BLR - Alina SHAUCHUK

193 HUN - Karolina POK 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 RUS - Alina SHEVCHENKO

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

268 TUR - Ayse ERKAN 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 UKR - Manola SKOBELSKA

276 POL - Karolina DOMASZUK 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 HUN - Karolina POK

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

277 BLR - Alina SHAUCHUK 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 RUS - Alina SHEVCHENKO

Arena version 1.6.2



U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 WW - 72 kg (12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

196 AZE Zahra KARIMZADA

69 BLR Viktoryia RADZKOVA

215 BUL Daniela Petrova BRASNAROVA

162 CRO Veronika VILK

70 GER Laura KOEHLER

72 LTU Greta TVERSKYTE

223 MDA Emilia CRECIUN

170 POL Karolina Janina JAWORSKA

23 RUS Kristina BRATCHIKOVA

183 SRB Masa PEROVIC

79 TUR Haticenur SARI

148 UKR Daryna ZAISHLA

Number of participants  12

93364

71852

66238

75116

96848

90483

64868

75014

100907

72622

75781

82894
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 72 kg (12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 BLR Viktoryia RADZKOVA 10 0 1 24 2 25

2 CRO Veronika VILK 8 1 0 8 12 20

3 RUS Kristina BRATCHIKOVA 6 0 0 9 7 15

3 POL Karolina Janina JAWORSKA 7 0 0 15 5 15

5 LTU Greta TVERSKYTE 10 1 0 13 17 10

5 BUL Daniela Petrova BRASNAROVA 6 0 0 10 14 10

7 TUR Haticenur SARI 1 0 0 4 6 8

8 GER Laura KOEHLER 1 0 0 4 15 6

9 SRB Masa PEROVIC 1 0 0 3 9 4

10 AZE Zahra KARIMZADA 1 0 0 2 2 2

11 MDA Emilia CRECIUN 1 0 0 1 8 0

12 UKR Daryna ZAISHLA 0 0 0 6 2 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit, injury or

disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.2



* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24627007 [2026-03-10T12:15:47+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

BLR RADZKOVA V.(2)

CRO VILK V.(7)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:50

369

BLR RADZKOVA V.(2)

LTU TVERSKYTE G.(4)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

259

CRO VILK V.(7)

BUL BRASNAROVA D.(11)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 04:53

264

RUS BRATCHIKOVA K.(1)

BLR RADZKOVA V.(2)

251

LTU TVERSKYTE G.(4)

UKR ZAISHLA D.(6)

5-0(2-6) by VFA - 04:21

223

CRO VILK V.(7)

POL JAWORSKA K.(8)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

238

BUL BRASNAROVA D.(11)

MDA CRECIUN E.(12)

3-1(8-1) by VPO1

252

BLR RADZKOVA V.(2)

GER KOEHLER L.(3)
231

LTU TVERSKYTE G.(4)

TUR SARI H.(5)
245

POL JAWORSKA K.(8)

SRB PEROVIC M.(9)
217

AZE KARIMZADA Z.(10)

BUL BRASNAROVA D.(11)
232

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

U23 - WW - 72 kg
U23 European Championships - Mar 2026

2026 Mar 15 20:07:25

RUS BRATCHIKOVA K.(1)

LTU TVERSKYTE G.(4)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

359

GER KOEHLER L.(3)

RUS BRATCHIKOVA K.(1) 302

Final 3-5Repechage

POL JAWORSKA K.(8)

BUL BRASNAROVA D.(11)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

368

Final 3-5

Arena version 1.6.2
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 72 kg - Results

(12 Mar - 13 Mar 2026)

 

Qualif. - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

245 LTU - Greta TVERSKYTE 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 TUR - Haticenur SARI

231 BLR - Viktoryia RADZKOVA 9 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 GER - Laura KOEHLER

217 POL - Karolina Janina JAWORSKA 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 SRB - Masa PEROVIC

232 AZE - Zahra KARIMZADA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 BUL - Daniela Petrova BRASNAROVA

 

1/4 Final - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

251 RUS - Kristina BRATCHIKOVA 2 1
Not

specified
3 8 BLR - Viktoryia RADZKOVA

252 BUL - Daniela Petrova BRASNAROVA 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 MDA - Emilia CRECIUN

223 LTU - Greta TVERSKYTE 2 5 VFA 04'21 0 6 UKR - Daryna ZAISHLA

238 CRO - Veronika VILK 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 POL - Karolina Janina JAWORSKA

 

1/2 Final - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

259 BLR - Viktoryia RADZKOVA 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 LTU - Greta TVERSKYTE

264 CRO - Veronika VILK 6 5 VFA 04'53 0 0 BUL - Daniela Petrova BRASNAROVA

 

Repechage - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

302 GER - Laura KOEHLER 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 RUS - Kristina BRATCHIKOVA

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

359 RUS - Kristina BRATCHIKOVA 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 LTU - Greta TVERSKYTE

368 POL - Karolina Janina JAWORSKA 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 BUL - Daniela Petrova BRASNAROVA

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

369 BLR - Viktoryia RADZKOVA 11 4 VSU 04'50 0 0 CRO - Veronika VILK
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U23 European Championships - Zrenjanin, RS

U23 WW - 76 kg (11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

Draw n° Team Name

238 BLR Aliaksandra SIAMIONAVA

101 BUL Vanesa Stoyanova GEORGIEVA

168 POL Patrycja Dorota CUBER

192 RUS Mariia SILINA

20 TUR Bukrenaz SERT

135 UKR Nadiia SOKOLOVSKA

Number of participants  6

100713

73060

72362

71659

75774

82899

Arena version 1.6.2



Women's wrestling - U23 - 76 kg (11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

Rank Team Wrestler W CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 UKR Nadiia SOKOLOVSKA 4 18 3 0 22 3 25

2 POL Patrycja Dorota CUBER 3 11 1 0 15 12 20

3 RUS Mariia SILINA 2 8 1 0 16 8 15

4 BUL Vanesa Stoyanova GEORGIEVA 1 4 0 0 7 13 12

5 BLR Aliaksandra SIAMIONAVA 0 1 0 0 1 11 10

6 TUR Bukrenaz SERT 0 0 0 0 1 15 9

 

W Number of victories

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

In the Nordic tournament, the wrestler with the highest number of victories will be ranked first.

In a same group, if two wrestlers have an equal number of victories, their direct match will determine the ranking.

For all the other cases with a tie between athletes, the ranking will be determined following these criteria, across the all competition:

The highest classification points

The highest victories by « Fall »

The highest match victories by superiority

The highest technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seeds number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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2026-mar-15 20:07:25
U23 WW - 76 kg U23 European Championships -

Mar 2026

 

Group A

  Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Rank # Name NOC
Opp.# C.Pts

VP
Opp.# C.Pts

VP
Opp.# C.Pts

VP
C.Pts

VP
Match# T.Pts Match# T.Pts Match# T.Pts T.Pts

1
A2

(135)
Nadiia SOKOLOVSKA UKR

A1 5
1

   
 

A3 5
1

10
2

144 5     171 4 9

2
A3

(192)
Mariia SILINA RUS

   
 

A1 5
1

A2 0
0

5
1

    179 10 171 2 12

3
A1

(20)
Bukrenaz SERT TUR

A2 0
0

A3 0
0

   
 

0
0

144 1 179 0     1

Group B

  Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Rank # Name NOC
Opp.# C.Pts

VP
Opp.# C.Pts

VP
Opp.# C.Pts

VP
C.Pts

VP
Match# T.Pts Match# T.Pts Match# T.Pts T.Pts

1
B2

(168)
Patrycja Dorota CUBER POL

B1 3
1

   
 

B3 3
1

6
2

158 5     184 6 11

2
B1

(101)

Vanesa Stoyanova

GEORGIEVA
BUL

B2 1
0

B3 3
1

   
 

4
1

158 2 151 5     7

3
B3

(238)
Aliaksandra SIAMIONAVA BLR

   
 

B1 1
0

B2 0
0

1
0

    151 1 184 0 1

 

UKR SOKOLOVSKA N.(3)

POL CUBER P.(4)

3-0(8-0) by VPO

278

UKR SOKOLOVSKA N.(3)

BUL GEORGIEVA V.(2)
189

POL CUBER P.(4)

RUS SILINA M.(5)
194

Final 1-21/2 Final

BUL GEORGIEVA V.(2)

RUS SILINA M.(5)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

269

Final 3-4

* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 24627006 [2026-

03-10T12:15:35+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR

code to validate
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Women's wrestling - U23 - 76 kg - Results

(11 Mar - 12 Mar 2026)

 

A | Round 1 - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

144 TUR - Bukrenaz SERT 1 0 VFA 03'47 5 5 UKR - Nadiia SOKOLOVSKA

 

B | Round 1 - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

158 BUL - Vanesa Stoyanova GEORGIEVA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 POL - Patrycja Dorota CUBER

 

A | Round 2 - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

179 RUS - Mariia SILINA 10 5 VFA 04'00 0 0 TUR - Bukrenaz SERT

 

B | Round 2 - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

151 BLR - Aliaksandra SIAMIONAVA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 BUL - Vanesa Stoyanova GEORGIEVA

 

B | Round 3 - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

184 POL - Patrycja Dorota CUBER 6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 BLR - Aliaksandra SIAMIONAVA

 

A | Round 3 - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

171 UKR - Nadiia SOKOLOVSKA 4 5 VFA 02'49 0 2 RUS - Mariia SILINA

 

1/2 Final - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

189 UKR - Nadiia SOKOLOVSKA 5 5 VFA 02'02 0 0 BUL - Vanesa Stoyanova GEORGIEVA

194 POL - Patrycja Dorota CUBER 4 5 VFA 06'00 0 2 RUS - Mariia SILINA

 

Final 3-4 - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

269 BUL - Vanesa Stoyanova GEORGIEVA 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 2 RUS - Mariia SILINA

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

278 UKR - Nadiia SOKOLOVSKA 8 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 POL - Patrycja Dorota CUBER

Arena version 1.6.2


